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CT APRVD YMCA Swimming and Diving Champs, Sanction #: A17-6

January 6-7, 2018 - Wilton, CT
Results

Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 141 25.25Sophie Murphy
RYWC 142 26.16Amanda Neeb
LEHY 133 26.49Alanna Depinto
VSYM 144 26.99Connie Pan
WYW 135 27.04Avery Newcomer
WYW 136 27.05Carolyn Hendricks
WRAT 147 27.41Jessica Qi
WYW 138 27.43Sydney Meyers
LEHY 149 27.98Julia Pitchell
WYW 1410 27.99Olivia Crisafulli
WYW 1411 28.17Emily Fox
PSDY 14*12 28.31Paula Frankowski
WYW 14*12 28.31Caroline Mahony
WRAT 1314 28.34Ashlyn Blessey
WRAT 1315 28.45Hailey Arman
LEHY 1416 28.48Emily Wolf
RAYS 1417 28.52Andie Nadeau
WRAT 1318 28.59Elizabeth Fletcher
BSY 1319 28.66Victoria Zottoli
WYW 1320 28.93Hannah Cowe
CDOG 1321 28.99Gabrielle Sokolik
CDOG 1422 29.04Ava Breton
WYW 1323 29.07Casey Vanderwall
WYW 1424 29.08Abbe Ricketts
GRYM 1425 29.13Caitlyn Weil
LEHY 1326 29.24Caroline Koziol
CDOG 1327 29.26Jacqueline Uva
WRAT 1328 29.33Caroline Begg
VSYM 1329 29.53Abigail Vitola
PSDY 1430 29.54Anna Carey
BSY 1431 29.63Delaney McGunnigle
LEHY 1332 29.67Riley Lord
WYW 1433 29.76Sophia Taylor
LEHY 1334 29.81Norell Paluska
LEHY 1335 29.98Paige Sciarra
WRAT 14*36 30.00Hannah Strauss
VSYM 13*36 30.00Julia Walker
WYW 1338 30.17Lecia Sun
FFLY 1339 30.23Kelsey Farber
BSY 1440 30.44Leah Foito
LEHY 1441 30.50Elizabeth Rich
LEHY 1342 30.55Nia Blanco
WYW 1443 30.61Hayden Roy
BSY 1344 30.62Amaya Davis
CDOG 1445 30.76Julia Shatalov
CDOG 1346 30.95Haley Deller
FFLY 1347 31.13Emma Flynn
CDOG 1348 31.31Grace Cox
RYWC 1349 31.33Arianna Petta
RYWC 1350 31.37Dylann Trask
BSY 1351 31.40Evita Shein
WYW 1452 31.59Isabel Pravia
BSY 1353 31.72Grace Caldwell
WYW 1354 31.90Nicole Barrera

WYW 1455 31.91Devansi Sinha
RYWC 1356 32.04Magdalena Swierczek
LEHY 1357 32.34Toriana Grooms
BSY 1358 32.36Genesis Barrera
FFLY 1359 32.45Norah Weber
BSY 1360 32.48Ally Ingersoll
GRYM 1361 32.66Shelley Kane
WYW 1362 32.69Julia Lorenzoni
WRAT 1463 33.11Hannah Polatsek
BSY 1464 33.29Grace Browne
WRAT 1365 33.52Ella Toth-Melko
FFLY 1366 33.80Emma Gildersleeve
WYW 1367 33.89Teresa Lorenzoni
WYW 1468 34.50Alexandra Gillespie
LEHY 1369 34.63Jaeden Garro
BSY 1370 35.89Julietta Siciak
CDOG 1371 36.32Mantra Narayanan
WYW 1372 36.90Rebecca Hsu
RYWC 13--- DQRye Trask
FFLY 14--- DQLauren Flamini

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 131 56.86Alanna Depinto
27.54 56.86

RYWC 142 57.05Amanda Neeb
27.57 57.05

NCY 133 58.10Elizabeth Xia
27.68 58.10

WYW 134 59.12Carolyn Hendricks
28.68 59.12

WYW 135 1:00.42Sydney Meyers
28.94 1:00.42

WYW 136 1:00.43Carolyn Jandura
28.74 1:00.43

WYW 147 1:00.60Olivia Crisafulli
29.44 1:00.60

RYWC 148 1:00.76Emma Padros
29.52 1:00.76

WYW 139 1:00.95Veronica Lester
29.45 1:00.95

RYWC 1310 1:00.97Katelyn Hornkohl
29.62 1:00.97

VSYM 1411 1:01.06Connie Pan
29.11 1:01.06

WRAT 1312 1:01.23Elizabeth Fletcher
29.49 1:01.23

WRAT 1313 1:01.64Ashlyn Blessey
29.51 1:01.64

WYW 1414 1:02.28Caroline Mahony
29.91 1:02.28

RYWC 1415 1:02.42Kathryn Tolla
30.18 1:02.42

LEHY 1316 1:02.55Samantha Ruschmeier
30.08 1:02.55

RAYS 1417 1:02.67Andie Nadeau
29.88 1:02.67
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1418 1:02.75Anais Wentzel
30.02 1:02.75

WRAT 13*19 1:03.20Hailey Arman
30.26 1:03.20

WYW 13*19 1:03.20Emily Bukowski
29.95 1:03.20

RAYS 1321 1:03.33Molly Whitaker
30.66 1:03.33

BSY 1322 1:03.86Victoria Zottoli
31.60 1:03.86

WYW 1423 1:03.90Pailyn Tayjasanant
30.62 1:03.90

WRAT 1324 1:03.94Caroline Begg
30.49 1:03.94

CDOG 1325 1:04.02Jacqueline Uva
30.50 1:04.02

VSYM 13*26 1:04.03Abigail Vitola
31.17 1:04.03

WYW 13*26 1:04.03Hannah Cowe
RYWC 1428 1:04.10Devin McGovern

30.96 1:04.10
CDOG 1429 1:04.29Ava Breton

30.15 1:04.29
WYW 1430 1:04.37Emily Fox

31.00 1:04.37
BSY 1431 1:04.57Delaney McGunnigle

31.08 1:04.57
LEHY 1332 1:04.70Allison Wildstein

30.96 1:04.70
LEHY 1333 1:04.74Vivian Nguyen

31.10 1:04.74
WYW 13*34 1:04.76Prentiss Corbin

31.06 1:04.76
LEHY 14*34 1:04.76Emily Wolf

31.25 1:04.76
GRYM 1436 1:04.91Caitlyn Weil

31.30 1:04.91
WYW 1437 1:04.95Sophia Taylor

31.79 1:04.95
PSDY 1438 1:05.04Anna Carey

31.02 1:05.04
RYWC 1439 1:05.08Ksenia Korobov

31.19 1:05.08
LEHY 1340 1:05.10Riley Lord

31.94 1:05.10
VSYM 13*41 1:05.30Julia Walker

31.56 1:05.30
LEHY 13*41 1:05.30Paige Sciarra

31.85 1:05.30
WYW 1443 1:05.42Abbe Ricketts

31.05 1:05.42
LEHY 1344 1:05.66Caroline Koziol

30.88 1:05.66
RYWC 1345 1:05.67Rye Trask

31.01 1:05.67

CDOG 1446 1:05.70Julia Shatalov
32.02 1:05.70

PSDY 1447 1:05.82Paula Frankowski
31.33 1:05.82

FFLY 1348 1:06.79Kelsey Farber
31.66 1:06.79

WYW 1349 1:07.28Lecia Sun
32.67 1:07.28

LEHY 1450 1:07.29Elizabeth Rich
32.93 1:07.29

WYW 1451 1:07.45Hayden Roy
32.13 1:07.45

WYW 1452 1:07.63Devansi Sinha
32.74 1:07.63

LEHY 1353 1:07.90Nia Blanco
32.54 1:07.90

WYW 1454 1:08.62Isabel Pravia
33.01 1:08.62

LEHY 1355 1:09.17Ilana Hunt
33.19 1:09.17

BSY 1356 1:09.29Amaya Davis
32.70 1:09.29

BSY 1457 1:09.37Leah Foito
33.10 1:09.37

RYWC 1358 1:09.76Arianna Petta
33.91 1:09.76

LEHY 1359 1:10.72Toriana Grooms
33.94 1:10.72

GRYM 1360 1:10.89Shelley Kane
33.14 1:10.89

BSY 1361 1:11.10Sarah Shein
34.15 1:11.10

BSY 1362 1:11.42Genesis Barrera
35.56 1:11.42

FFLY 1363 1:11.65Emma Flynn
33.13 1:11.65

GRYM 1364 1:11.82Paulina Finz
33.79 1:11.82

BSY 1365 1:12.05Evita Shein
34.02 1:12.05

RAYS 1366 1:13.08Abigail MacAllister
36.12 1:13.08

WRAT 1467 1:13.45Hannah Polatsek
35.00 1:13.45

FFLY 1368 1:13.64Norah Weber
35.07 1:13.64

RYWC 1369 1:13.96Dylann Trask
35.00 1:13.96

BSY 1370 1:14.07Ally Ingersoll
35.55 1:14.07

WRAT 1371 1:14.22Ella Toth-Melko
35.99 1:14.22

FFLY 1372 1:14.43Emma Gildersleeve
35.02 1:14.43

WRAT 1373 1:14.79Abbie Goldstein
34.61 1:14.79



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:09 PM  1/22/2018  Page 3
CT APRVD YMCA Swimming and Diving Champs, Sanction #: A17-6

January 6-7, 2018 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1374 1:16.55Julia Lorenzoni
35.98 1:16.55

WYW 1375 1:16.75Rebecca Hsu
37.00 1:16.75

LEHY 1376 1:17.55Jaeden Garro
36.55 1:17.55

BSY 1377 1:17.67Grace Caldwell
36.83 1:17.67

WYW 1378 1:19.67Teresa Lorenzoni
37.87 1:19.67

GRYM 1479 1:21.02Avery Hellman
39.83 1:21.02

BSY 1380 1:22.51Julietta Siciak
39.50 1:22.51

BSY 1481 1:23.36Grace Browne
38.28 1:23.36

FFLY 1482 1:33.22Lauren Flamini
42.76 1:33.22

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 141 1:04.86Julia Pitchell
31.32 1:04.86

RYWC 142 1:05.56Emma Padros
32.02 1:05.56

WYW 143 1:08.27Olivia Crisafulli
33.19 1:08.27

WYW 144 1:08.29Anais Wentzel
33.21 1:08.29

RYWC 145 1:08.47Devin McGovern
33.00 1:08.47

WYW 146 1:08.72Pailyn Tayjasanant
33.69 1:08.72

WYW 137 1:09.11Veronica Lester
34.05 1:09.11

WRAT 138 1:09.92Ashlyn Blessey
33.99 1:09.92

WYW 139 1:10.27Sophia Hemschot
34.02 1:10.27

WYW 1310 1:10.48Carolyn Jandura
34.37 1:10.48

VSYM 1311 1:10.53Abigail Vitola
34.95 1:10.53

LEHY 1312 1:10.55Vivian Nguyen
34.75 1:10.55

LEHY 1313 1:10.91Samantha Ruschmeier
34.65 1:10.91

WYW 1314 1:10.98Avery Newcomer
34.97 1:10.98

LEHY 1315 1:11.15Caroline Koziol
34.20 1:11.15

RYWC 1316 1:11.97Katelyn Hornkohl
35.72 1:11.97

RAYS 1417 1:12.47Andie Nadeau
35.17 1:12.47

RYWC 1418 1:12.58Kathryn Tolla
35.56 1:12.58

VSYM 1419 1:12.79Kaeleigh O'Donnell
35.64 1:12.79

RYWC 1420 1:12.90Ksenia Korobov
35.46 1:12.90

LEHY 1321 1:13.03Allison Wildstein
35.87 1:13.03

PSDY 1422 1:13.19Paula Frankowski
35.78 1:13.19

RYWC 1323 1:13.94Rye Trask
35.68 1:13.94

WYW 1324 1:14.28Emily Bukowski
35.74 1:14.28

WYW 1325 1:14.69Casey Vanderwall
35.98 1:14.69

CDOG 1326 1:14.74Sinead Masterson
36.66 1:14.74

PSDY 1427 1:14.88Anna Carey
36.40 1:14.88

CDOG 1328 1:15.02Haley Deller
37.55 1:15.02

LEHY 1329 1:15.49Ilana Hunt
37.23 1:15.49

WYW 1430 1:16.13Hayden Roy
36.47 1:16.13

RYWC 1331 1:16.17Magdalena Swierczek
37.23 1:16.17

BSY 1432 1:16.22Delaney McGunnigle
37.33 1:16.22

WRAT 1433 1:17.14Hannah Strauss
37.59 1:17.14

LEHY 1434 1:17.86Mia Destefani
37.19 1:17.86

WYW 1435 1:18.31Devansi Sinha
38.16 1:18.31

RYWC 1336 1:18.78Dylann Trask
38.11 1:18.78

FFLY 1337 1:19.47Kelsey Farber
38.81 1:19.47

BSY 1338 1:19.74Amaya Davis
38.58 1:19.74

BSY 1439 1:20.71Leah Foito
38.55 1:20.71

BSY 1340 1:21.51Ally Ingersoll
40.08 1:21.51

FFLY 1341 1:21.53Emma Gildersleeve
39.83 1:21.53

GRYM 1342 1:22.07Paulina Finz
39.60 1:22.07

BSY 1343 1:23.26Sarah Shein
40.93 1:23.26

RAYS 1344 1:24.03Abigail MacAllister
41.35 1:24.03

WYW 1345 1:25.78Nicole Barrera
42.39 1:25.78
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1346 1:26.72Grace Caldwell
41.48 1:26.72

LEHY 1347 1:27.15Jaeden Garro
41.86 1:27.15

WRAT 1348 1:27.60Ella Toth-Melko
43.14 1:27.60

CDOG 1349 1:28.48Mantra Narayanan
43.20 1:28.48

WYW 1350 1:29.28Rebecca Hsu
43.02 1:29.28

WRAT 1351 1:32.49Abbie Goldstein
44.87 1:32.49

WYW 1452 1:34.91Alexandra Gillespie
47.06 1:34.91

CDOG 13--- DQJacqueline Uva
34.99 DQ

WRAT 14--- DQHannah Polatsek
41.48 DQ

GRYM 14--- DQAvery Hellman
44.25 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 141 2:19.85Sophie Murphy
29.79 1:05.31 1:47.22 2:19.85

RYWC 142 2:23.15Amanda Neeb
30.17 1:07.75 1:51.79 2:23.15

WYW 133 2:24.21Veronica Lester
31.13 1:07.81 1:51.17 2:24.21

RYWC 144 2:24.32Emma Padros
33.56 1:08.10 1:51.84 2:24.32

WYW 145 2:27.30Pailyn Tayjasanant
31.82 1:09.11 1:53.10 2:27.30

WYW 146 2:27.71Anais Wentzel
32.59 1:09.80 1:54.14 2:27.71

LEHY 147 2:27.98Julia Pitchell
30.69 1:07.78 1:53.24 2:27.98

WYW 138 2:29.01Sydney Meyers
33.30 1:11.49 1:54.69 2:29.01

RYWC 149 2:30.84Kathryn Tolla
32.83 1:10.61 1:57.09 2:30.84

VSYM 1410 2:30.91Kaeleigh O'Donnell
33.58 1:13.43 1:55.82 2:30.91

WYW 1311 2:31.31Prentiss Corbin
33.93 1:12.47 1:56.70 2:31.31

RYWC 1412 2:33.12Devin McGovern
34.59 1:12.95 1:58.87 2:33.12

LEHY 1313 2:33.85Norell Paluska
35.63 1:17.30 1:58.91 2:33.85

WYW 1414 2:34.27Caroline Mahony
32.06 1:11.88 2:00.45 2:34.27

RYWC 1315 2:34.69Katelyn Hornkohl
33.32 1:13.51 2:00.84 2:34.69

RYWC 1416 2:35.39Ksenia Korobov
33.82 1:15.02 1:59.46 2:35.39

WRAT 1417 2:35.40Jessica Qi
34.87 1:14.65 2:00.66 2:35.40

WYW 1318 2:36.51Carolyn Jandura
33.37 1:13.05 1:59.93 2:36.51

LEHY 1319 2:37.76Allison Wildstein
35.64 1:14.81 2:01.01 2:37.76

WYW 1420 2:39.57Sophia Taylor
34.12 1:14.96 2:04.73 2:39.57

CDOG 1321 2:40.01Sinead Masterson
34.74 1:15.94 2:02.27 2:40.01

LEHY 1322 2:40.35Ilana Hunt
35.00 1:16.44 2:04.81 2:40.35

WRAT 1323 2:40.53Hailey Arman
35.07 1:16.92 2:06.78 2:40.53

VSYM 1424 2:41.83Connie Pan
1:18.06 2:08.80 2:41.83

WRAT 1325 2:42.50Caroline Begg
33.67 1:14.53 2:08.08 2:42.50

LEHY 1426 2:42.74Mia Destefani
35.47 1:17.64 2:06.27 2:42.74

BSY 1327 2:42.76Victoria Zottoli
36.56 1:19.78 2:08.67 2:42.76

WYW 1328 2:43.77Lecia Sun
37.89 1:21.19 2:06.72 2:43.77

CDOG 1329 2:46.17Haley Deller
37.61 1:18.03 2:10.87 2:46.17

LEHY 1430 2:46.98Emily Wolf
38.16 1:20.77 2:10.80 2:46.98

CDOG 1331 2:47.49Gabrielle Sokolik
38.23 1:22.66 2:11.25 2:47.49

RYWC 1332 2:48.16Magdalena Swierczek
39.74 1:22.99 2:10.00 2:48.16

WRAT 1433 2:48.60Hannah Strauss
34.84 1:20.78 2:10.72 2:48.60

WYW 1434 2:49.41Abbe Ricketts
34.51 1:18.76 2:14.01 2:49.41

RYWC 1335 2:50.35Arianna Petta
39.21 1:24.01 2:15.70 2:50.35

LEHY 1336 2:51.24Nia Blanco
39.30 1:23.64 2:13.97 2:51.24

CDOG 1337 2:51.89Grace Cox
40.05 1:23.21 2:13.63 2:51.89

LEHY 1438 2:56.05Elizabeth Rich
38.32 1:21.18 2:17.73 2:56.05

RAYS 1339 2:59.16Abigail MacAllister
43.89 1:32.18 2:22.80 2:59.16

LEHY 1340 2:59.64Toriana Grooms
39.11 1:25.42 2:22.63 2:59.64

WYW 1341 3:00.80Teresa Lorenzoni
42.12 1:28.39 2:21.09 3:00.80

WYW 1342 3:01.11Nicole Barrera
41.99 1:30.43 2:22.34 3:01.11

BSY 1343 3:02.60Evita Shein
39.67 1:28.99 2:21.86 3:02.60

CDOG 1344 3:05.68Mantra Narayanan
42.23 1:29.11 2:25.44 3:05.68
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 1345 3:06.72Abbie Goldstein
41.06 1:30.76 2:26.26 3:06.72

WYW 1346 3:08.38Julia Lorenzoni
42.29 1:31.10 2:24.59 3:08.38

WYW 1447 3:15.19Alexandra Gillespie
44.63 1:34.32 2:31.63 3:15.19

BSY 1348 3:17.40Genesis Barrera
47.12 1:38.11 2:38.91 3:17.40

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.54WYW
1) Pailyn Tayjasanant 14 2) Avery Newcomer 13
3) Veronica Lester 13 4) Carolyn Hendricks 13

31.86 1:04.11 1:32.71 1:59.54
A2 2:00.30VSYM

1) Abigail Vitola 13 2) Kaeleigh O'Donnell 14
3) Grace Sweeney 13 4) Connie Pan 14

38.60 1:06.10 1:33.69 2:00.30
A3 2:00.63CDOG

1) Adrianna DelVecchio 13 2) Zoe Tray 14
3) Julia Snow 13 4) Sophie Murphy 14

31.64 1:05.66 1:36.10 2:00.63
A4 2:00.93LEHY

1) Julia Pitchell 14 2) Norell Paluska 13
3) Alanna Depinto 13 4) Samantha Ruschmeier 13

30.54 1:04.77 1:33.53 2:00.93
B5 2:01.41WYW

1) Sophia Hemschot 13 2) Emily Bukowski 13
3) Anais Wentzel 14 4) Olivia Crisafulli 14

31.29 1:05.04 1:34.09 2:01.41
A6 2:03.16RYWC

1) Devin McGovern 14 2) Ksenia Korobov 14
3) Amanda Neeb 14 4) Emma Padros 14

31.82 1:08.20 1:35.52 2:03.16
B7 2:05.21CDOG

1) Brooke Nebor 14 2) Mary Barto 14
3) Kyla Behrle 13 4) Ava Breton 14

30.34 1:06.05 1:36.45 2:05.21
C8 2:06.70WYW

1) Casey Vanderwall 13 2) Sydney Meyers 13
3) Caroline Mahony 14 4) Carolyn Jandura 13

33.80 1:09.41 1:38.44 2:06.70
C9 2:08.89CDOG

1) Haley Deller 13 2) Emma Glover 14
3) Leila Sofiane 13 4) Jacqueline Uva 13

35.06 1:09.81 1:40.91 2:08.89
A10 2:11.40WRAT

1) Ashlyn Blessey 13 2) Jessica Qi 14
3) Hailey Arman 13 4) Caroline Begg 13

33.08 1:10.58 1:42.92 2:11.40
B*11 2:11.79LEHY

1) Vivian Nguyen 13 2) Mia Destefani 14
3) Ilana Hunt 13 4) Caroline Koziol 13

33.26 1:11.78 1:44.54 2:11.79

D*11 2:11.79WYW
1) Prentiss Corbin 13 2) Lecia Sun 13
3) Hannah Cowe 13 4) Emily Fox 14

32.89 1:10.73 1:45.32 2:11.79
D13 2:14.60CDOG

1) Grace Cox 13 2) Gabrielle Sokolik 13
3) Cindy Pino 13 4) Kylie McCue 13

36.54 1:15.30 1:45.59 2:14.60
B14 2:14.65RYWC

1) Arianna Petta 13 2) Magdalena Swierczek 13
3) Kathryn Tolla 14 4) Katelyn Hornkohl 13

35.02 1:14.69 1:47.07 2:14.65
A15 2:16.08BSY

1) Leah Foito 14 2) Victoria Zottoli 13
3) Grace Caldwell 13 4) Delaney McGunnigle 14

36.07 1:13.90 1:47.81 2:16.08
C16 2:17.19LEHY

1) Allison Wildstein 13 2) Paige Sciarra 13
3) Emily Wolf 14 4) Elizabeth Rich 14

33.77 1:12.31 1:47.03 2:17.19
E17 2:17.72WYW

1) Hayden Roy 14 2) Devansi Sinha 14
3) Sophia Taylor 14 4) Abbe Ricketts 14

35.96 1:16.98 1:49.02 2:17.72
B18 2:18.65WRAT

1) Elizabeth Fletcher 13 2) Ella Toth-Melko 13
3) Hannah Strauss 14 4) Abbie Goldstein 13

33.10 1:13.26 1:45.80 2:18.65
D19 2:25.88LEHY

1) Nia Blanco 13 2) Riley Lord 13
3) Toriana Grooms 13 4) Jaeden Garro 13

36.41 1:14.55 1:52.89 2:25.88
B20 2:26.33BSY

1) Ally Ingersoll 13 2) Evita Shein 13
3) Sarah Shein 13 4) Amaya Davis 13

37.14 1:20.52 1:56.04 2:26.33
A21 2:28.50GRYM

1) Caitlyn Weil 14 2) Avery Hellman 14
3) Paulina Finz 13 4) Shelley Kane 13

42.59 1:22.91 1:58.98 2:28.50
E22 2:30.97CDOG

1) Mantra Narayanan 13 2) Lucy Helene 14
3) Adessa Noyes 14 4) Julia Shatalov 14

40.42 1:27.07 2:00.13 2:30.97
F23 2:32.39WYW

1) Nicole Barrera 13 2) Teresa Lorenzoni 13
3) Isabel Pravia 14 4) Julia Lorenzoni 13

39.84 1:22.95 1:59.97 2:32.39

Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 161 25.53Marissa Healy
RYWC 152 25.75Leiya Istambouli
RYWC 173 25.89Mary Hufziger
GRYM 154 26.36Claire Michalik
WRAT 175 26.60Simona Visinski
RYWC 166 26.77Cheyanne James
GRYM 157 26.91Naima Dessont
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Results

(Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 188 26.92Caroline Sweeney
NCY 189 27.17Lizzy Colwell
WRAT 1610 27.18Hannah Morrow
SYS 1511 27.28Gabby Gillis
WRAT 1712 27.34Katherine Begg
GRYM 1713 27.35Paula Scanlan
WRAT 1614 27.40Michelle Kennedy
WRAT 1515 27.48Regan Ryan
WYW 1516 27.50Ellen Holmquist
WYW 1517 27.63Stephanie Bishop
NCY 1618 27.75Alexandra Yee
WRAT 1619 27.92Mia Fraas
NCY 1520 28.03Paige Volpe
RYWC 1521 28.06Anna Weinstein
LEHY 1722 28.10Destiny Johnson
LEHY 1723 28.12Maura Stewart
LEHY 1724 28.16Julia Lord
NCY 1525 28.17Sophia Yee
GRYM 1526 28.36Ella Brady
NCY 1627 28.64Rebecca Malpica
WRAT 1728 28.73Fiona Joyce
RYWC 1629 28.83Kesslyn Ward
RYWC 15*30 29.01Katie Sharkey
RYWC 16*30 29.01Sara Hunt
LEHY 1732 29.36Olivia Stebbins
PSDY 1533 29.82Grace Berry
RYWC 1634 29.84Aislin Blair
LEHY 1535 29.86Sarah Dziatko
RYWC 1736 30.58Chloe Cummings
RYWC 1537 30.78Lauren Petta
VSYM 1538 31.42Hannah Libby
RYWC 1539 33.01Kaitlyn Karl
LEHY 1540 33.05Ananya Srivatsav
PSDY 1741 33.51Lindsay Cator
SYS 1542 33.71Sue Hemingway
VSYM 1543 34.76Rachael Larson
UN 17--- DQErika Ehret

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 171 54.17Sarah Grinalds
25.74 54.17

RYWC 152 54.86Leiya Istambouli
26.65 54.86

WRAT 173 56.37Willow Woods
26.81 56.37

WYW 154 57.43Emma Babashak
28.20 57.43

GRYM 155 57.97Naima Dessont
27.44 57.97

SYS 156 58.05Kayla Mendonca
28.07 58.05

NCY 157 58.40Maddie Haley
28.38 58.40

SYS 158 59.00Alex Mayo
28.89 59.00

RYWC 169 59.26Madeline O'Connor
28.70 59.26

UN 1710 59.79Erika Ehret
28.74 59.79

NCY 1511 59.81Alexandra Mehos
28.75 59.81

WYW 1612 59.87Brenna McLaughlin
28.96 59.87

NCY 1513 1:00.41Sophia Yee
29.48 1:00.41

NCY 1614 1:00.60Alexandra Yee
28.56 1:00.60

RYWC 1515 1:00.94Katie Sharkey
29.76 1:00.94

RYWC 1616 1:01.12Rebecca Moen
29.97 1:01.12

NCY 1617 1:01.24Solo Marynovych
29.51 1:01.24

WYW 1618 1:01.35Liela Hastings
29.59 1:01.35

WRAT 1719 1:01.70Katherine Begg
29.10 1:01.70

LEHY 1720 1:01.87Julia Lord
29.60 1:01.87

LEHY 1721 1:02.15Maura Stewart
30.03 1:02.15

RYWC 1622 1:02.18Cheyanne James
30.18 1:02.18

WYW 1623 1:02.48Julianna Hume
30.65 1:02.48

NCY 1624 1:02.82Audrey Adl
29.99 1:02.82

LEHY 1725 1:02.91Sydney Ruschmeier
30.08 1:02.91

LEHY 1726 1:02.94Destiny Johnson
29.86 1:02.94

NCY 1727 1:02.95Bridget Haley
30.31 1:02.95

WRAT 1628 1:03.16Karina Walsh
30.40 1:03.16

GRYM 1529 1:03.25Ella Brady
30.30 1:03.25

RYWC 1630 1:03.61Sara Hunt
30.76 1:03.61

PSDY 1531 1:03.96Halle Spataro
30.62 1:03.96

LEHY 1732 1:04.21Olivia Stebbins
30.69 1:04.21

GWYB 1533 1:04.53Alexandra Rojcov
30.89 1:04.53

GRYM 1534 1:04.56Rocio Yanez
31.10 1:04.56

WYW 1635 1:04.72Arisa Cowe
31.48 1:04.72
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CT APRVD YMCA Swimming and Diving Champs, Sanction #: A17-6

January 6-7, 2018 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 1636 1:04.74Kellie Sartoris
30.92 1:04.74

WYW 1537 1:05.32Mary Alice Kohn
31.70 1:05.32

SYS 1638 1:05.51Marissa McNary
30.97 1:05.51

WYW 1639 1:06.08Madeline Pennino
31.78 1:06.08

RYWC 1740 1:06.33Chloe Cummings
32.07 1:06.33

RYWC 1541 1:06.48Lauren Petta
31.78 1:06.48

PSDY 1542 1:06.63Grace Berry
31.84 1:06.63

LEHY 1643 1:07.02Ashley Walker
31.62 1:07.02

LEHY 1644 1:07.84Eileen Carpenter
32.86 1:07.84

LEHY 1545 1:07.98Sarah Dziatko
32.67 1:07.98

GWYB 1546 1:09.83Kristin Feliciano
33.83 1:09.83

VSYM 1547 1:11.03Hannah Libby
34.07 1:11.03

RYWC 1548 1:11.50Emmi DeSousa
33.89 1:11.50

WYW 1549 1:11.77Anna Gorgescu
32.90 1:11.77

RYWC 1550 1:12.95Kaitlyn Karl
34.65 1:12.95

LEHY 1551 1:12.97Ananya Srivatsav
34.42 1:12.97

PSDY 1752 1:13.91Lindsay Cator
33.54 1:13.91

VSYM 1553 1:18.21Rachael Larson
37.24 1:18.21

GWYB 1554 1:19.30Mary Melvin
38.79 1:19.30

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 161 1:10.93Abby Francis
33.97 1:10.93

WRAT 172 1:12.65Willow Woods
33.88 1:12.65

WYW 153 1:13.98Ellen Holmquist
35.06 1:13.98

WYW 164 1:14.21Taylor Loud
35.35 1:14.21

RYWC 165 1:14.34Madeline O'Connor
35.12 1:14.34

RYWC 156 1:14.52Anna Weinstein
34.84 1:14.52

WYW 157 1:14.89Emma Babashak
36.00 1:14.89

GRYM 158 1:15.71Naima Dessont
35.30 1:15.71

RYWC 169 1:16.93Rebecca Moen
36.64 1:16.93

LEHY 1710 1:16.95Olivia Stebbins
35.63 1:16.95

SYS 1511 1:17.89Alex Mayo
36.62 1:17.89

WYW 1812 1:17.91Emily Walden
37.03 1:17.91

LEHY 1713 1:18.16Sydney Ruschmeier
36.86 1:18.16

WYW 1514 1:18.20Stephanie Bishop
37.08 1:18.20

NCY 1815 1:18.54Caroline Sweeney
36.72 1:18.54

WYW 1716 1:19.13Catherine Buroker
37.01 1:19.13

NCY 1717 1:19.35Amanda Conte
37.82 1:19.35

NCY 1518 1:19.56Maddie Haley
37.71 1:19.56

RYWC 1519 1:20.42Lauren Petta
37.82 1:20.42

WYW 1620 1:20.86Grace Lange
39.08 1:20.86

WYW 1621 1:22.35Katie Stevenson
39.35 1:22.35

NCY 1622 1:22.40Solo Marynovych
38.93 1:22.40

RYWC 1523 1:22.53Emmi DeSousa
38.69 1:22.53

LEHY 1724 1:23.19Julia Lord
39.14 1:23.19

GRYM 1525 1:23.34Rocio Yanez
39.31 1:23.34

WYW 1626 1:24.93Rachel Gelfand
39.97 1:24.93

RYWC 1527 1:27.56Kaitlyn Karl
41.21 1:27.56

WYW 1628 1:29.37Annabel Roth
42.03 1:29.37

PSDY 1729 1:35.84Lindsay Cator
43.36 1:35.84

GRYM 15--- DQElla Brady
38.04 DQ

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 161 1:00.46Marissa Healy
28.69 1:00.46

RYWC 172 1:03.03Mary Hufziger
29.27 1:03.03

RYWC 153 1:03.43Anna Weinstein
30.14 1:03.43

GRYM 154 1:03.47Claire Michalik
29.40 1:03.47
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CT APRVD YMCA Swimming and Diving Champs, Sanction #: A17-6

January 6-7, 2018 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 155 1:04.11Ashleigh Piro
29.76 1:04.11

RYWC 166 1:04.34Madeline O'Connor
30.22 1:04.34

WYW 167 1:04.37Katie Stevenson
30.24 1:04.37

WRAT 15*8 1:04.51Regan Ryan
30.39 1:04.51

RYWC 15*8 1:04.51Katie Sharkey
30.97 1:04.51

LEHY 1610 1:04.57Abby Francis
30.03 1:04.57

RYWC 1511 1:04.71Leiya Istambouli
30.63 1:04.71

LEHY 1712 1:05.32Sydney Ruschmeier
30.60 1:05.32

RYWC 1613 1:05.62Cheyanne James
30.54 1:05.62

WRAT 1614 1:05.84Mia Fraas
30.37 1:05.84

WYW 1615 1:06.01Brenna McLaughlin
31.09 1:06.01

NCY 1816 1:06.21Lizzy Colwell
30.81 1:06.21

WYW 1617 1:06.55Grace Lange
31.36 1:06.55

WYW 1518 1:07.41Ellen Holmquist
31.79 1:07.41

WYW 1819 1:07.90Emily Walden
31.98 1:07.90

WYW 16*20 1:08.79Liela Hastings
32.24 1:08.79

WYW 15*20 1:08.79Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
31.90 1:08.79

NCY 1622 1:08.98Nicole Vanderlee
31.83 1:08.98

NCY 1623 1:09.00Rebecca Malpica
32.20 1:09.00

WRAT 1624 1:09.54Karina Walsh
33.01 1:09.54

RYWC 1625 1:09.90Aislin Blair
32.44 1:09.90

RYWC 1626 1:10.56Rebecca Moen
32.96 1:10.56

WYW 1627 1:10.58Madeline Pennino
32.48 1:10.58

SYS 1628 1:11.74Marissa McNary
33.04 1:11.74

RYWC 1629 1:12.75Sara Hunt
33.33 1:12.75

SYS 1530 1:13.09Gabby Gillis
33.76 1:13.09

NCY 1531 1:13.70Paige Volpe
33.72 1:13.70

RYWC 1732 1:13.97Chloe Cummings
33.78 1:13.97

LEHY 1533 1:17.41Sarah Dziatko
35.42 1:17.41

RYWC 1534 1:19.56Emmi DeSousa
36.47 1:19.56

LEHY 1635 1:20.28Sarah Sartoris
37.41 1:20.28

WYW 1536 1:21.87Mary Alice Kohn
36.04 1:21.87

GWYB 1537 1:26.52Mary Melvin
40.62 1:26.52

WYW 1638 1:27.53Annabel Roth
39.99 1:27.53

SYS 1539 1:33.69Sue Hemingway
43.74 1:33.69

VSYM 1540 1:34.30Hannah Libby
42.79 1:34.30

VSYM 1541 1:34.57Rachael Larson
42.35 1:34.57

Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.40WRAT
1) Esme Hunter 15 2) Willow Woods 17
3) Marissa Healy 16 4) Sarah Grinalds 17

28.67 1:02.07 1:28.31 1:52.40
A2 1:56.63RYWC

1) Mary Hufziger 17 2) Anna Weinstein 15
3) Madeline O'Connor 16 4) Leiya Istambouli 15

29.34 1:02.61 1:31.07 1:56.63
A3 1:57.61WYW

1) Katy Saladin 17 2) Ellen Holmquist 15
3) Emma Babashak 15 4) Katie Stevenson 16

29.35 1:03.67 1:31.54 1:57.61
A4 1:58.59NCY

1) Caroline Sweeney 18 2) Alexandra Yee 16
3) Maddie Haley 15 4) Lizzy Colwell 18

30.07 1:05.17 1:32.52 1:58.59
B5 2:02.15WYW

1) Grace Lange 16 2) Liela Hastings 16
3) Arisa Cowe 16 4) Taylor Loud 16

31.99 1:06.78 1:37.16 2:02.15
A6 2:02.25SYS

1) Kayla Mendonca 15 2) Alex Mayo 15
3) Marissa McNary 16 4) Gabby Gillis 15

30.25 1:05.13 1:35.22 2:02.25
B7 2:02.59NCY

1) Audrey Adl 16 2) Erika Ehret 17
3) Bridget Haley 17 4) Nicole Vanderlee 16

32.34 1:07.82 1:37.40 2:02.59
B8 2:02.78WRAT

1) Lily Kernaghan 15 2) Simona Visinski 17
3) Mia Fraas 16 4) Regan Ryan 15

29.84 1:05.18 1:35.74 2:02.78
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CT APRVD YMCA Swimming and Diving Champs, Sanction #: A17-6

January 6-7, 2018 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C9 2:03.95WRAT
1) Caroline Sargent 17 2) Ashleigh Piro 15
3) Michelle Kennedy 16 4) Katherine Begg 17

30.95 1:06.23 1:38.37 2:03.95
D10 2:04.97WRAT

1) Morgan Lenoce 15 2) Karina Walsh 16
3) Monica Koubeck 17 4) Hannah Morrow 16

29.95 1:06.82 1:38.16 2:04.97
C11 2:05.14NCY

1) Alexandra Mehos 15 2) Sophia Yee 15
3) Paige Volpe 15 4) Amanda Conte 17

31.52 1:07.28 1:37.90 2:05.14
C12 2:05.28WYW

1) Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva 15 2) Emily Walden 18
3) Brenna McLaughlin 16 4) Catherine Buroker 17

33.37 1:08.63 1:38.47 2:05.28
B13 2:07.15RYWC

1) Rebecca Moen 16 2) Emmi DeSousa 15
3) Katie Sharkey 15 4) Cheyanne James 16

32.92 1:10.43 1:39.77 2:07.15
C14 2:10.36RYWC

1) Sara Hunt 16 2) Lauren Petta 15
3) Aislin Blair 16 4) Chloe Cummings 17

33.26 1:09.66 1:40.20 2:10.36
B15 2:12.85LEHY

1) Sarah Sartoris 16 2) Olivia Stebbins 17
3) Ashley Walker 16 4) Julia Lord 17

34.45 1:09.64 1:43.98 2:12.85
D16 2:16.31WYW

1) Julianna Hume 16 2) Mary Alice Kohn 15
3) Madeline Pennino 16 4) Annabel Roth 16

33.67 1:11.74 1:44.24 2:16.31
C17 2:24.10LEHY

1) Kellie Sartoris 16 2) Sarah Dziatko 15
3) Eileen Carpenter 16 4) Ananya Srivatsav 15

34.94 1:17.47 1:51.23 2:24.10
A--- DQLEHY

1) Abby Francis 16 2) Sydney Ruschmeier 17
3) Maura Stewart 17 4) Destiny Johnson 17

30.16 1:05.36 1:34.43 DQ
A--- DQGRYM

1) Hannah Subramaniam 18 2) Paula Scanlan 17
3) Claire Michalik 15 4) Naima Dessont 15

30.21 1:02.12 1:30.65 DQ

Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 171 1:56.62Sarah Grinalds
26.85 56.58 1:26.42 1:56.62

RYWC 172 1:59.48Mary Hufziger
27.10 57.11 1:28.14 1:59.48

WRAT 153 2:00.70Esme Hunter
27.72 57.93 1:29.67 2:00.70

NCY 164 2:01.26Nicole Vanderlee
28.73 59.36 1:29.95 2:01.26

WRAT 155 2:01.96Lily Kernaghan
28.06 58.13 1:30.10 2:01.96

SYS 156 2:03.10Kayla Mendonca
28.84 59.89 1:31.76 2:03.10

WRAT 177 2:04.24Willow Woods
28.28 59.55 1:32.44 2:04.24

SYS 148 2:04.74Vivian Mudry
29.20 1:00.81 1:33.46 2:04.74

NCY 139 2:04.90Hutton Saunders
30.13 1:02.16 1:34.29 2:04.90

WRAT 1510 2:05.38Ashleigh Piro
28.64 1:00.30 1:33.13 2:05.38

WRAT 1511 2:06.12Morgan Lenoce
29.72 1:01.80 1:34.36 2:06.12

WYW 1712 2:06.20Katy Saladin
28.58 1:00.89 1:34.17 2:06.20

WYW 1613 2:07.17Grace Lange
29.43 1:01.93 1:34.75 2:07.17

WRAT 1714 2:08.10Simona Visinski
28.64 1:00.43 1:34.43 2:08.10

WYW 1315 2:08.29Avery Newcomer
29.14 1:02.17 1:35.88 2:08.29

NCY 1416 2:08.68Alex Pastushan
29.26 1:01.77 1:35.29 2:08.68

UN 1717 2:08.74Erika Ehret
29.59 1:01.82 1:35.35 2:08.74

GRYM 1818 2:08.90Hannah Subramaniam
29.21 1:01.60 1:35.45 2:08.90

WRAT 1719 2:09.03Monica Koubeck
30.73 1:04.15 1:37.21 2:09.03

NCY 1520 2:09.98Paige Volpe
30.17 1:03.52 1:37.33 2:09.98

WYW 1321 2:10.49Carolyn Hendricks
29.91 1:03.50 1:37.39 2:10.49

NCY 1522 2:10.61Sophia Yee
30.55 1:03.60 1:37.75 2:10.61

RAYS 1323 2:10.64Molly Whitaker
30.30 1:03.59 1:37.67 2:10.64

WYW 1624 2:10.70Liela Hastings
30.22 1:03.55 1:37.50 2:10.70

NCY 1325 2:10.86Julia Cassone
30.00 1:03.86 1:37.60 2:10.86

WYW 1326 2:10.88Veronica Lester
30.19 1:03.17 1:37.23 2:10.88

RYWC 1427 2:10.93Emma Padros
30.09 1:03.02 1:37.34 2:10.93

WRAT 1728 2:10.94Caroline Sargent
30.04 1:03.60 1:37.49 2:10.94

WYW 1429 2:10.95Anais Wentzel
30.56 1:03.59 1:37.55 2:10.95

WRAT 1630 2:11.29Hannah Morrow
29.36 1:01.67 1:36.26 2:11.29

PSDY 1331 2:11.81Gracie Spataro
30.77 1:04.24 1:38.41 2:11.81

WYW 1532 2:11.89Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
30.54 1:04.15 1:38.63 2:11.89



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:09 PM  1/22/2018  Page 10
CT APRVD YMCA Swimming and Diving Champs, Sanction #: A17-6

January 6-7, 2018 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 1533 2:11.92Alexandra Mehos
30.21 1:03.38 1:37.66 2:11.92

RAYS 1434 2:12.15Andie Nadeau
29.78 1:03.28 1:38.07 2:12.15

SYS 1535 2:12.18Gabby Gillis
30.87 1:04.67 1:38.87 2:12.18

NCY 1336 2:12.41Kelci Haley
29.87 1:02.95 1:37.54 2:12.41

VSYM 1337 2:12.57Grace Sweeney
30.37 1:04.51 1:38.77 2:12.57

PSDY 1438 2:12.60Kendall Luecke
29.20 1:03.06 1:38.03 2:12.60

WYW 1639 2:12.72Arisa Cowe
31.96 1:06.01 1:39.99 2:12.72

WYW 1340 2:13.22Sydney Meyers
30.10 1:03.76 1:39.14 2:13.22

RAYS 1441 2:13.75Meghan Hammarlund
30.95 1:05.11 1:39.74 2:13.75

NCY 1742 2:13.76Amanda Conte
31.29 1:04.66 1:38.98 2:13.76

NCY 1643 2:13.88Solo Marynovych
31.06 1:04.94 1:39.73 2:13.88

WYW 1444 2:14.08Pailyn Tayjasanant
30.80 1:04.23 1:39.24 2:14.08

NCY 1345 2:14.35Kaylana Couture
31.56 1:05.90 1:40.92 2:14.35

LEHY 1746 2:14.53Maura Stewart
31.46 1:05.45 1:40.57 2:14.53

WYW 1647 2:14.58Julianna Hume
31.05 1:04.20 1:39.06 2:14.58

PSDY 1548 2:14.61Halle Spataro
30.49 1:04.92 1:40.07 2:14.61

NCY 1349 2:15.97Amira El Hattab
30.36 1:04.71 1:40.63 2:15.97

NCY 1450 2:16.57Claudia Zhu
31.25 1:05.55 1:41.33 2:16.57

WYW 1451 2:16.69Caroline Mahony
31.19 1:05.12 1:40.68 2:16.69

NCY 1652 2:16.74Rebecca Malpica
30.75 1:05.33 1:41.42 2:16.74

RYWC 1653 2:17.68Aislin Blair
31.45 1:06.79 1:42.20 2:17.68

GRYM 1554 2:17.78Rocio Yanez
31.93 1:07.23 1:42.77 2:17.78

WYW 1355 2:17.80Prentiss Corbin
31.61 1:06.49 1:42.21 2:17.80

LEHY 1656 2:17.82Kellie Sartoris
31.87 1:07.00 1:42.75 2:17.82

WYW 1357 2:18.21Carolyn Jandura
31.19 1:06.45 1:42.33 2:18.21

WYW 1358 2:18.39Casey Vanderwall
30.30 1:05.55 1:42.47 2:18.39

WYW 1459 2:18.58Emily Fox
31.53 1:07.71 1:44.65 2:18.58

WYW 1560 2:18.61Mary Alice Kohn
31.33 1:06.92 1:43.54 2:18.61

WYW 1461 2:18.72Sophia Taylor
31.85 1:07.16 1:43.22 2:18.72

SYS 1362 2:18.91Erika Barone
31.36 1:06.93 1:43.40 2:18.91

NCY 1663 2:19.83Audrey Adl
31.90 1:07.54 1:43.97 2:19.83

GRYM 1464 2:19.99Caitlyn Weil
32.14 1:08.20 1:45.08 2:19.99

NCY 1465 2:20.11Alexa Carrillo
32.37 1:07.78 1:43.82 2:20.11

SYS 1366 2:20.77Brynn Leslie
31.95 1:07.90 1:45.14 2:20.77

SYS 1367 2:20.82Rory Jacobson
31.99 1:08.29 1:44.65 2:20.82

LEHY 1668 2:20.91Sarah Sartoris
32.66 1:08.22 1:44.82 2:20.91

WYW 1369 2:20.96Emily Bukowski
31.63 1:08.37 1:45.49 2:20.96

LEHY 1670 2:21.51Ashley Walker
31.60 1:06.40 1:43.39 2:21.51

WYW 1371 2:21.58Sophia Hemschot
31.06 1:06.98 1:44.53 2:21.58

NCY 1772 2:22.29Bridget Haley
32.30 1:07.79 1:45.52 2:22.29

SYS 1473 2:22.30Alora McCarroll
31.74 1:07.62 1:44.92 2:22.30

PSDY 1474 2:22.34Hope Murray
31.81 1:07.30 1:46.16 2:22.34

PSDY 1575 2:22.41Grace Berry
32.29 1:08.33 1:45.78 2:22.41

WYW 1376 2:22.86Hannah Cowe
31.70 1:08.15 1:45.96 2:22.86

PSDY 1377 2:23.23Sophia Karidas
31.78 1:08.08 1:47.28 2:23.23

WYW 1478 2:23.51Abbe Ricketts
31.99 1:08.63 1:47.30 2:23.51

PSDY 1479 2:23.59Anna Carey
31.62 1:07.32 1:45.95 2:23.59

WYW 1480 2:24.64Isabel Pravia
32.85 1:09.27 1:47.40 2:24.64

GWYB 1581 2:24.84Alexandra Rojcov
31.74 1:07.81 1:46.31 2:24.84

WYW 1482 2:26.34Hayden Roy
32.46 1:09.10 1:47.67 2:26.34

RAYS 1683 2:26.65Molly MacAllister
33.15 1:10.91 1:49.38 2:26.65

WYW 1484 2:26.81Devansi Sinha
33.27 1:10.97 1:49.46 2:26.81

LEHY 1785 2:26.83Destiny Johnson
31.38 1:07.13 1:46.45 2:26.83

WYW 1386 2:26.94Lecia Sun
33.76 1:11.48 1:49.88 2:26.94

SYS 1487 2:27.45Emma Schambach
33.56 1:12.06 1:50.72 2:27.45
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CT APRVD YMCA Swimming and Diving Champs, Sanction #: A17-6
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Results

(Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 1688 2:28.29Eileen Carpenter
33.91 1:11.19 1:49.59 2:28.29

NCY 1489 2:30.02Dylan Lee
34.59 1:12.86 1:51.45 2:30.02

FFLY 1390 2:30.33Maddy Mcdonald
33.56 1:10.91 1:50.58 2:30.33

GWYB 1591 2:30.54Kristin Feliciano
33.61 1:12.30 1:52.07 2:30.54

WYW 1692 2:31.88Rachel Gelfand
34.73 1:13.41 1:53.17 2:31.88

NCY 1393 2:32.67Skylar Mascarinas
32.86 1:11.05 1:51.93 2:32.67

WYW 1394 2:33.62Nicole Barrera
35.68 1:15.47 1:56.39 2:33.62

WRAT 1595 2:34.26Ally Sugerman
33.92 1:12.41 2:34.26 2:34.26

RAYS 1396 2:34.45Abigail MacAllister
35.49 1:15.19 1:55.57 2:34.45

WYW 1597 2:37.05Anna Gorgescu
34.00 1:14.11 1:55.86 2:37.05

LEHY 1598 2:43.67Ananya Srivatsav
36.77 1:17.94 2:02.91 2:43.67

SYS 1399 2:44.16Emma Velardi
36.14 1:18.88 2:02.40 2:44.16

FFLY 13100 2:46.24Emma Flynn
37.12 1:20.34 2:04.38 2:46.24

GRYM 14101 2:46.53Avery Hellman
38.04 1:20.16 2:03.64 2:46.53

GWYB 15102 2:47.74Mary Melvin
40.22 1:23.31 2:07.78 2:47.74

WYW 13103 2:55.05Julia Lorenzoni
38.14 1:22.89 2:09.70 2:55.05

WYW 13104 2:57.11Teresa Lorenzoni
38.02 1:23.49 2:11.00 2:57.11

SYS 13105 3:03.96Sydney Baker
40.54 1:27.45 2:16.65 3:03.96

WYW 14106 3:06.21Alexandra Gillespie
42.73 1:30.83 3:06.21

WYW 13107 3:22.62Meera Sharma
39.73 1:29.41 2:25.08 3:22.62

SYS 14--- DQAva Keane
30.27 1:03.48 1:36.03 DQ

WYW 14--- DQOlivia Crisafulli
30.08 1:03.36 1:37.81 DQ

Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 171 5:09.56Catherine Buroker
28.94 59.80 1:31.15 2:02.87

2:33.95 3:05.15 3:36.46 4:07.66
4:38.62 5:09.56

CDOG 172 5:13.55Mia Leko
29.37 1:00.77 1:32.36 2:03.93

2:36.01 3:07.76 3:39.78 4:11.60
4:42.94 5:13.55

CDOG 173 5:13.60Elizabeth Boyer
28.54 1:00.10 1:31.86 2:03.63

2:35.67 3:07.50 3:39.42 4:11.41
4:43.15 5:13.60

CDOG 154 5:13.78Julia Stevens
28.19 59.05 1:30.61 2:02.60

2:34.41 3:06.54 3:38.38 4:10.39
4:42.64 5:13.78

WYW 155 5:18.42Emma Babashak
29.76 1:02.05 1:34.53 2:07.16

2:39.64 3:11.66 3:43.67 4:15.66
4:47.65 5:18.42

CDOG 166 5:21.89Casey Loughlin
29.72 1:01.95 1:34.80 2:07.65

2:40.76 3:13.57 3:45.65 4:18.03
4:50.56 5:21.89

WYW 167 5:22.40Brenna McLaughlin
30.17 1:02.79 1:35.85 2:08.86

2:41.69 3:13.29 3:45.60 4:18.01
4:50.72 5:22.40

CDOG 178 5:22.89Dia Gawronski
30.30 1:03.37 1:36.58 2:09.42

2:42.08 3:14.79 3:47.44 4:19.72
4:51.82 5:22.89

CDOG 169 5:23.06Esther Han
30.46 1:03.13 1:36.52 2:09.86

2:43.05 3:15.82 3:48.10 4:20.18
4:52.33 5:23.06

WYW 1510 5:23.31Ellen Holmquist
29.55 1:02.02 1:34.86 2:07.83

2:41.05 3:14.69 3:47.74 4:20.38
4:52.46 5:23.31

RYWC 1711 5:25.53Mary Hufziger
29.01 1:01.57 1:34.42 2:07.63

2:40.64 3:13.29 3:46.67 4:20.07
4:52.88 5:25.53

WYW 1512 5:29.92Stephanie Bishop
30.64 1:03.98 1:37.84 2:12.04

2:45.95 3:18.39 3:51.07 4:23.88
4:56.94 5:29.92

CDOG 1513 5:30.35Alexandra Tyler
30.17 1:03.04 1:36.22 2:09.63

2:43.05 3:16.27 3:49.64 4:23.13
4:56.68 5:30.35

WYW 1814 5:32.00Emily Walden
31.02 1:04.85 1:38.40 2:11.97

2:45.42 3:18.92 3:52.20 4:25.59
4:58.81 5:32.00

CDOG 1615 5:33.05Samantha Grenon
29.76 1:03.00 1:36.51 2:10.10

2:43.78 3:17.77 3:52.43 4:25.47
4:59.59 5:33.05

CDOG 1616 5:34.67Caitlin Caron
30.93 1:04.83 1:38.80 2:12.63

2:47.11 3:21.18 3:55.43 4:29.04
5:02.32 5:34.67
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Results

(Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1717 5:35.08Katy Saladin
30.05 1:03.17 1:37.58 2:12.17

2:45.97 3:19.88 3:53.60 4:27.75
5:01.76 5:35.08

WYW 1618 5:35.79Liela Hastings
31.20 1:05.82 1:40.47 2:14.93

2:49.42 3:22.44 3:56.99 4:30.91
5:04.45 5:35.79

WYW 1619 5:35.82Arisa Cowe
32.07 1:06.21 1:40.56 2:14.98

2:49.47 3:23.62 3:57.56 4:31.43
5:04.55 5:35.82

CDOG 1720 5:36.20Jordyn Deubel
30.65 1:03.76 1:37.49 2:11.17

2:45.23 3:19.59 3:53.68 4:27.92
5:02.69 5:36.20

CDOG 1521 5:36.53Gabriella Tejeda
31.52 1:05.36 1:39.60 2:13.86

2:47.71 3:21.77 3:56.02 4:29.79
5:03.24 5:36.53

WYW 1622 5:38.07Grace Lange
30.49 1:04.49 1:38.65 2:13.38

2:47.84 3:22.11 3:56.71 4:30.48
5:04.74 5:38.07

CDOG 1523 5:38.35Grace Pettit
30.32 1:03.65 1:37.67 2:12.02

2:46.57 3:21.19 3:55.72 4:30.41
5:04.95 5:38.35

CDOG 1524 5:38.39Jillian Stevens
29.89 1:03.30 1:37.98 2:12.70

2:47.17 3:21.66 3:56.33 4:30.25
5:04.37 5:38.39

CDOG 1625 5:38.74Alexandra Nawrocki
30.81 1:04.48 1:38.44 2:12.67

2:47.04 3:21.36 3:55.88 4:30.57
5:05.07 5:38.74

WYW 1626 5:39.28Katie Stevenson
29.42 1:02.22 1:36.03 2:10.93

2:45.99 3:21.22 3:56.27 4:30.80
5:05.81 5:39.28

VSYM 1327 5:39.31Grace Sweeney
CDOG 1328 5:43.21Julia Snow
LEHY 1329 5:44.56Alanna Depinto

29.45 1:03.59 1:38.84 2:13.75
2:48.97 3:24.39 4:00.47 4:36.16
5:10.92 5:44.56

CDOG 1730 5:46.20Jenna Molnar
32.80 1:07.51 1:43.04 2:18.45

2:53.81 3:28.65 4:03.71 4:38.46
5:12.64 5:46.20

WYW 1531 5:47.63Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
30.84 1:05.43 1:40.30 2:16.01

2:51.60 3:26.89 4:02.59 4:38.19
5:13.93 5:47.63

CDOG 1332 5:50.15Adrianna DelVecchio

CDOG 1733 5:52.40Kelly Tiernan
32.54 1:07.36 1:43.17 2:18.94

2:55.07 3:31.08 4:07.07 4:42.55
5:17.94 5:52.40

CDOG 1734 5:52.77Alexa Tejeda
32.37 1:07.41 1:43.30 2:18.34

2:53.85 3:29.17 4:04.82 4:41.23
5:17.23 5:52.77

LEHY 1335 5:56.42Samantha Ruschmeier
32.45 1:08.69 1:45.22 2:21.27

2:57.49 3:33.20 4:09.57 4:45.88
5:21.82 5:56.42

CDOG 1336 5:57.08Kyla Behrle
CDOG 1337 5:57.46Kylie McCue
CDOG 1438 5:57.54Zoe Tray

33.68 1:09.89 1:46.27 2:22.71
2:59.10 3:35.15 4:12.08 4:47.85
5:23.29 5:57.54

CDOG 1439 5:58.09Emma Glover
31.53 1:07.49 1:43.51 2:20.11

2:56.29 3:32.68 4:09.83 4:46.37
5:22.83 5:58.09

CDOG 1440 6:01.38Mary Barto
31.46 1:07.31 1:43.41 2:20.84

2:57.92 3:35.36 4:11.97 4:49.25
5:26.23 6:01.38

WYW 1641 6:02.52Madeline Pennino
31.84 1:07.75 1:44.29 2:20.98

2:57.88 3:34.77 4:11.97 4:49.21
5:26.00 6:02.52

LEHY 1342 6:10.76Paige Sciarra
33.26 1:10.75 1:48.58 2:25.70

3:03.08 3:40.73 4:18.30 4:55.89
5:33.47 6:10.76

CDOG 1343 6:12.57Leila Sofiane
31.51 1:09.00 1:46.90 2:24.92

3:03.44 3:41.23 4:19.76 4:58.42
5:35.87 6:12.57

CDOG 1344 6:14.89Cindy Pino
32.47 1:10.19 1:48.79 2:27.64

3:06.50 3:45.33 4:23.54 5:01.52
5:39.26 6:14.89

WYW 1545 6:15.30Mary Alice Kohn
33.00 1:10.32 1:48.57 2:27.07

3:05.55 3:43.74 4:22.49 5:01.38
5:38.13 6:15.30

WYW 1446 6:15.57Emily Fox
32.01 1:09.13 1:47.55 2:26.16

3:04.40 3:42.96 4:21.36 4:59.85
5:37.99 6:15.57

CDOG 1447 6:16.04Julia Shatalov
33.26 1:10.66 1:48.87 2:27.89

3:05.96 3:44.02 4:22.18 5:00.67
5:38.56 6:16.04
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(Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1448 6:16.22Ava Breton
32.47 1:09.38 1:48.78 2:27.04

3:05.71 3:44.40 4:22.78 5:01.17
5:39.10 6:16.22

CDOG 1549 6:18.57Abby Robinson
34.14 1:11.91 1:50.10 2:28.86

3:06.93 3:45.78 4:24.47 5:03.16
5:41.46 6:18.57

WYW 1350 6:23.59Hannah Cowe
31.80 2:28.04

4:27.41 5:07.07
5:46.04 6:23.59

RAYS 1651 6:27.67Molly MacAllister
34.04 1:12.65 1:52.59 2:32.12

3:12.41 3:52.15 4:31.05 5:11.45
5:51.21 6:27.67

LEHY 1452 6:28.02Mia Destefani
33.58 1:10.90 1:50.65 2:29.53

3:06.99 3:47.11 4:27.98 5:08.58
5:48.90 6:28.02

CDOG 1353 6:29.70Gabrielle Sokolik
34.68 1:13.05 1:52.58 2:32.14

3:12.28 3:51.27 4:31.29 5:11.27
5:51.11 6:29.70

VSYM 1354 6:30.77Julia Walker
32.03 1:09.18 1:48.28 2:28.30

3:08.57 3:49.03 4:30.42 5:11.01
5:52.82 6:30.77

CDOG 1655 6:37.13Ellie Murphy
33.32 1:11.59 1:51.12 2:32.50

3:13.46 3:54.72 4:35.89 5:18.42
5:58.52 6:37.13

CDOG 1456 6:39.96Lucy Helene
36.21 1:16.43 1:57.51 2:38.68

3:18.59 3:59.36 5:20.63
6:01.56 6:39.96

CDOG 1457 6:40.65Adessa Noyes
34.64 1:14.32 1:56.08 2:37.47

3:18.78 3:59.61 4:40.60 5:21.45
6:01.89 6:40.65

BSY 1358 6:51.01Sarah Shein
37.61 1:17.01 1:58.14 2:39.10

3:20.71 4:02.76 4:44.92 5:27.21
6:09.57 6:51.01

Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 151 2:11.29Esme Hunter
30.57 1:04.25 1:38.56 2:11.29

GRYM 152 2:12.37Claire Michalik
31.38 1:04.81 1:38.91 2:12.37

SYS 153 2:13.25Kayla Mendonca
31.29 1:04.88 1:39.14 2:13.25

WRAT 154 2:15.98Lily Kernaghan
32.01 1:05.98 1:40.83 2:15.98

LEHY 165 2:16.79Abby Francis
32.96 1:07.82 1:42.76 2:16.79

NCY 156 2:17.77Maddie Haley
32.67 1:07.87 1:43.80 2:17.77

GRYM 177 2:18.00Paula Scanlan
31.65 1:06.36 1:42.27 2:18.00

NCY 148 2:18.02Alex Pastushan
32.33 1:07.29 1:42.40 2:18.02

WYW 159 2:18.39Emma Babashak
33.36 1:08.16 1:43.41 2:18.39

WYW 1710 2:19.16Katy Saladin
31.64 1:07.06 1:43.61 2:19.16

RYWC 1411 2:19.99Emma Padros
33.57 1:08.67 1:44.59 2:19.99

NCY 1812 2:20.40Caroline Sweeney
32.63 1:07.71 1:43.93 2:20.40

WYW 1713 2:20.87Catherine Buroker
34.25 1:09.95 1:46.18 2:20.87

WRAT 1514 2:21.16Morgan Lenoce
33.51 1:09.30 1:44.97 2:21.16

WRAT 1715 2:23.27Caroline Sargent
33.17 1:09.40 1:46.74 2:23.27

NCY 1316 2:23.38Julia Cassone
33.56 1:10.08 1:46.50 2:23.38

RAYS 1417 2:23.43Meghan Hammarlund
33.79 1:11.00 1:47.75 2:23.43

WYW 1318 2:23.74Prentiss Corbin
34.43 1:11.34 1:48.20 2:23.74

WRAT 1619 2:24.64Michelle Kennedy
34.20 1:10.91 1:48.31 2:24.64

WYW 1420 2:25.06Anais Wentzel
34.40 1:10.95 1:48.36 2:25.06

WYW 1621 2:25.15Brenna McLaughlin
34.74 1:11.73 1:48.38 2:25.15

WYW 1622 2:25.84Taylor Loud
35.15 1:11.79 1:49.18 2:25.84

WYW 1423 2:26.29Pailyn Tayjasanant
34.48 1:11.68 1:48.88 2:26.29

WYW 1824 2:26.76Emily Walden
35.60 1:13.30 1:50.06 2:26.76

WYW 1325 2:26.86Sophia Hemschot
34.28 1:12.02 1:50.56 2:26.86

WYW 1426 2:27.23Olivia Crisafulli
35.44 1:12.36 1:49.97 2:27.23

SYS 1427 2:27.78Vivian Mudry
35.79 1:12.52 1:50.40 2:27.78

WRAT 1728 2:28.49Fiona Joyce
35.53 1:12.47 1:50.88 2:28.49

WYW 1329 2:28.53Veronica Lester
35.45 1:12.83 1:50.84 2:28.53

NCY 1330 2:28.98Amira El Hattab
35.12 1:12.72 1:51.01 2:28.98

WRAT 1731 2:29.55Monica Koubeck
35.74 1:13.91 1:52.13 2:29.55

PSDY 1332 2:29.73Gracie Spataro
35.42 1:13.28 1:51.67 2:29.73
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(Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
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NCY 1333 2:29.80Hutton Saunders
36.09 1:14.27 1:52.80 2:29.80

WYW 1534 2:30.61Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
35.52 1:13.61 1:52.61 2:30.61

NCY 1335 2:30.72Kaylana Couture
36.21 1:14.11 1:53.06 2:30.72

SYS 1436 2:30.81Ava Keane
35.08 1:13.79 1:52.71 2:30.81

WYW 1337 2:31.39Avery Newcomer
35.78 1:15.39 1:54.52 2:31.39

SYS 1638 2:31.41Marissa McNary
35.68 1:14.22 1:53.04 2:31.41

VSYM 1339 2:31.69Abigail Vitola
36.40 1:15.48 1:54.77 2:31.69

WYW 1340 2:31.92Carolyn Hendricks
35.76 1:14.60 1:54.81 2:31.92

VSYM 1441 2:32.55Kaeleigh O'Donnell
36.65 1:14.70 1:52.99 2:32.55

NCY 1342 2:32.97Kelci Haley
35.25 1:13.36 1:53.84 2:32.97

WYW 1343 2:33.67Sydney Meyers
36.71 1:15.49 1:54.58 2:33.67

NCY 1644 2:33.77Audrey Adl
35.62 1:14.06 1:54.01 2:33.77

WYW 1445 2:33.83Sophia Taylor
37.96 1:16.92 1:55.83 2:33.83

WYW 1646 2:33.84Julianna Hume
36.26 1:14.53 1:54.33 2:33.84

PSDY 1447 2:33.86Kendall Luecke
35.45 1:14.25 1:54.38 2:33.86

SYS 1348 2:34.94Brynn Leslie
37.66 1:16.97 1:56.43 2:34.94

WYW 1649 2:35.33Madeline Pennino
36.26 1:15.13 1:55.24 2:35.33

SYS 1450 2:35.42Emma Schambach
37.11 1:16.53 1:56.05 2:35.42

WYW 1451 2:35.62Caroline Mahony
37.33 1:16.57 1:56.37 2:35.62

LEHY 1652 2:35.86Ashley Walker
37.37 1:16.48 1:56.35 2:35.86

LEHY 1653 2:35.93Sarah Sartoris
37.27 1:16.91 1:56.99 2:35.93

WYW 1354 2:36.07Casey Vanderwall
36.44 1:16.26 1:56.77 2:36.07

RAYS 1455 2:36.15Andie Nadeau
36.19 1:16.51 1:57.33 2:36.15

LEHY 1656 2:36.27Kellie Sartoris
37.48 1:16.72 1:57.30 2:36.27

WYW 1657 2:36.70Katie Stevenson
36.95 1:16.53 1:57.20 2:36.70

PSDY 1458 2:36.95Hope Murray
36.83 1:16.58 1:57.16 2:36.95

SYS 1359 2:37.58Erika Barone
36.20 1:15.49 1:57.59 2:37.58

WYW 1360 2:37.72Carolyn Jandura
37.40 1:16.81 1:57.63 2:37.72

WYW 1361 2:38.12Emily Bukowski
36.38 1:16.88 1:58.12 2:38.12

RAYS 1362 2:38.91Molly Whitaker
37.40 1:17.70 1:58.40 2:38.91

SYS 1363 2:39.52Rory Jacobson
38.40 1:18.78 1:59.34 2:39.52

PSDY 1464 2:39.79Anna Carey
37.04 1:17.43 1:58.61 2:39.79

LEHY 1665 2:40.78Eileen Carpenter
38.26 1:18.90 2:00.03 2:40.78

PSDY 1366 2:40.79Sophia Karidas
37.51 1:17.25 1:59.27 2:40.79

NCY 1467 2:41.90Alexa Carrillo
38.72 1:19.14 2:00.50 2:41.90

NCY 1468 2:42.03Claudia Zhu
38.82 1:19.79 2:02.49 2:42.03

RAYS 1669 2:43.27Molly MacAllister
38.52 2:02.31 2:43.27

GWYB 1570 2:43.62Alexandra Rojcov
37.72 1:19.36 2:43.62

SYS 1471 2:43.64Alora McCarroll
37.68 1:18.78 2:01.44 2:43.64

WYW 1472 2:44.40Emily Fox
37.65 1:19.96 2:03.13 2:44.40

WYW 1473 2:45.61Hayden Roy
38.21 1:20.42 2:02.88 2:45.61

WYW 1574 2:45.69Anna Gorgescu
39.38 1:20.81 2:03.44 2:45.69

FFLY 1375 2:46.64Maddy Mcdonald
38.75 1:20.51 2:03.32 2:46.64

WYW 1376 2:47.45Lecia Sun
41.85 1:25.24 2:07.33 2:47.45

WYW 1477 2:47.62Abbe Ricketts
40.22 1:23.76 2:07.77 2:47.62

NCY 1378 2:48.29Skylar Mascarinas
38.73 1:21.32 2:05.09 2:48.29

WYW 1479 2:48.67Devansi Sinha
39.72 1:22.18 2:05.92 2:48.67

SYS 1380 2:50.66Emma Velardi
41.69 1:26.08 2:10.16 2:50.66

SYS 1581 2:52.58Sue Hemingway
1:25.92 2:10.08 2:52.58

WYW 1482 2:53.52Isabel Pravia
40.58 1:24.91 2:09.40 2:53.52

GWYB 1583 2:54.43Kristin Feliciano
40.32 1:24.68 2:09.82 2:54.43

WYW 1384 2:57.26Hannah Cowe
41.13 2:57.26

NCY 1485 3:02.74Dylan Lee
43.57 1:30.03 2:17.22 3:02.74

WYW 1386 3:03.69Teresa Lorenzoni
41.70 1:28.76 2:16.88 3:03.69

RAYS 1387 3:04.40Abigail MacAllister
43.73 1:30.04 2:17.78 3:04.40
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(Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 1488 3:08.17Avery Hellman
45.25 1:33.21 2:21.66 3:08.17

FFLY 1389 3:09.54Emma Flynn
44.28 1:33.55 2:23.65 3:09.54

WYW 1390 3:16.49Julia Lorenzoni
45.36 1:35.40 2:26.96 3:16.49

WYW 1491 3:21.05Alexandra Gillespie
47.40 2:32.00 3:21.05

WYW 1392 3:38.53Meera Sharma
1:41.03 2:42.26 3:38.53

NCY 16--- DQAlexandra Yee
36.30 1:15.93 1:57.16 DQ

WYW 13--- DQNicole Barrera
45.00 DQ

Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 171 2:32.96Elizabeth Boyer
34.59 1:13.64 1:53.13 2:32.96

CDOG 172 2:36.74Mia Leko
36.00 1:15.70 1:56.17 2:36.74

WYW 15*3 2:37.86Ellen Holmquist
35.95 1:15.69 1:56.80 2:37.86

CDOG 15*3 2:37.86Alexandra Tyler
36.12 1:16.08 1:57.17 2:37.86

NCY 165 2:37.98Nicole Vanderlee
35.24 1:15.28 1:55.88 2:37.98

CDOG 166 2:38.13Alexandra Nawrocki
35.96 1:16.37 1:57.13 2:38.13

CDOG 157 2:38.21Julia Stevens
35.37 1:16.03 1:57.23 2:38.21

VSYM 148 2:39.67Kaeleigh O'Donnell
37.19 1:18.17 1:59.29 2:39.67

WYW 159 2:39.85Emma Babashak
36.83 1:17.56 1:58.71 2:39.85

WYW 1810 2:40.10Emily Walden
37.38 1:18.43 1:59.53 2:40.10

WYW 1611 2:40.14Liela Hastings
36.62 1:17.71 1:59.05 2:40.14

WYW 1712 2:40.21Catherine Buroker
37.66 1:18.81 1:59.64 2:40.21

CDOG 1713 2:40.25Jenna Molnar
35.76 1:15.98 1:58.29 2:40.25

NCY 1614 2:40.40Isabel Anbar
36.99 1:17.88 1:58.52 2:40.40

CDOG 1715 2:40.55Dia Gawronski
37.06 1:17.92 1:59.23 2:40.55

RYWC 1616 2:42.62Rebecca Moen
37.32 1:18.68 2:01.01 2:42.62

CDOG 1617 2:44.25Casey Loughlin
37.65 1:19.96 2:02.12 2:44.25

CDOG 1518 2:44.85Gabriella Tejeda
36.43 1:18.02 2:00.71 2:44.85

CDOG 1419 2:45.46Mary Barto
37.47 1:19.90 2:02.54 2:45.46

WYW 1620 2:45.82Grace Lange
38.94 1:20.57 2:03.17 2:45.82

NCY 1321 2:45.98Elizabeth Xia
36.84 1:18.11 2:02.07 2:45.98

CDOG 1722 2:46.11Jordyn Deubel
38.01 1:19.84 2:02.82 2:46.11

WYW 1623 2:46.28Brenna McLaughlin
37.68 1:20.08 2:03.60 2:46.28

CDOG 1624 2:46.53Samantha Grenon
37.14 1:19.29 2:02.19 2:46.53

CDOG 1425 2:46.94Emma Glover
37.39 1:20.49 2:04.43 2:46.94

LEHY 1326 2:47.10Norell Paluska
37.21 1:19.53 2:03.21 2:47.10

CDOG 1427 2:47.95Sophie Murphy
37.36 1:19.99 2:04.25 2:47.95

WYW 1328 2:48.21Sophia Hemschot
38.30 1:23.13 2:05.67 2:48.21

CDOG 1329 2:49.98Adrianna DelVecchio
38.73 1:22.18 2:06.27 2:49.98

VSYM 1330 2:49.99Grace Sweeney
38.53 1:22.60 2:07.11 2:49.99

CDOG 1731 2:51.19Kristina Driscoll
37.97 1:21.94 2:06.73 2:51.19

WYW 1632 2:52.22Arisa Cowe
40.71 1:25.22 2:08.73 2:52.22

CDOG 1733 2:52.37Alexa Tejeda
38.98 1:22.94 2:07.53 2:52.37

CDOG 1334 2:54.52Cindy Pino
39.48 1:24.15 2:10.00 2:54.52

WYW 1635 2:54.97Katie Stevenson
41.21 1:25.56 2:09.96 2:54.97

CDOG 1536 2:55.10Jillian Stevens
39.71 1:24.20 2:09.83 2:55.10

CDOG 1337 2:55.48Julia Snow
41.21 1:25.32 2:10.03 2:55.48

WRAT 1438 2:56.10Jessica Qi
39.16 1:23.55 2:09.66 2:56.10

CDOG 1339 2:57.05Sinead Masterson
39.82 1:25.20 2:12.00 2:57.05

LEHY 1340 2:57.11Riley Lord
39.72 1:23.73 2:10.19 2:57.11

CDOG 1741 2:57.19Kelly Tiernan
40.59 1:25.84 2:11.87 2:57.19

GRYM 1542 2:57.51Rocio Yanez
40.08 1:26.80 2:12.94 2:57.51

RAYS 1343 2:57.83Molly Whitaker
40.21 1:24.47 2:11.64 2:57.83

CDOG 1644 2:58.09Caitlin Caron
40.04 1:25.83 2:12.32 2:58.09

WYW 1645 2:58.65Madeline Pennino
40.74 1:26.91 2:12.89 2:58.65

CDOG 1346 2:59.34Leila Sofiane
40.11 1:26.14 2:13.22 2:59.34

CDOG 1347 2:59.57Kyla Behrle
41.96 1:27.06 2:13.51 2:59.57
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(Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1648 3:00.01Ellie Murphy
39.89 1:25.09 2:12.96 3:00.01

CDOG 1549 3:02.36Abby Robinson
41.50 1:27.86 2:15.25 3:02.36

CDOG 1350 3:02.83Kylie McCue
41.22 1:28.16 2:15.83 3:02.83

WYW 1551 3:03.71Mary Alice Kohn
39.79 1:26.68 2:15.41 3:03.71

CDOG 1552 3:04.32Grace Pettit
40.88 1:27.95 2:16.08 3:04.32

WYW 1653 3:06.12Annabel Roth
41.58 1:29.26 2:17.41 3:06.12

NCY 1654 3:08.61Pauline Hendricks
42.52 1:31.46 2:19.84 3:08.61

CDOG 1355 3:09.95Grace Cox
43.60 1:32.76 2:22.08 3:09.95

CDOG 1456 3:11.17Adessa Noyes
43.60 1:32.53 2:22.52 3:11.17

NCY 1657 3:11.40Audrey Adl
42.54 1:31.20 2:21.36 3:11.40

GRYM 1358 3:16.95Shelley Kane
43.86 1:33.97 2:26.52 3:16.95

RAYS 1659 3:21.14Molly MacAllister
45.40 1:36.06 2:28.98 3:21.14

FFLY 1360 3:28.14Norah Weber
46.20 1:38.15 2:33.05 3:28.14

BSY 1461 3:36.92Grace Browne
49.57 1:44.54 2:42.30 3:36.92

CDOG 1462 3:37.44Lucy Helene
48.90 1:44.52 2:41.00 3:37.44

BSY 1363 3:40.68Julietta Siciak
50.17 1:46.60 2:43.71 3:40.68

CDOG 14--- DQZoe Tray
36.16 1:16.23 1:58.97 DQ

FFLY 13--- DQEmma Flynn
44.01 1:34.68 2:25.55 DQ

Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 171 2:08.23Mia Leko
28.99 1:01.05 1:34.20 2:08.23

CDOG 152 2:09.36Julia Stevens
28.97 1:01.60 1:35.65 2:09.36

WYW 153 2:11.04Emma Babashak
29.75 1:03.06 1:37.03 2:11.04

CDOG 174 2:14.23Elizabeth Boyer
29.94 1:03.98 1:38.72 2:14.23

CDOG 165 2:15.17Casey Loughlin
30.02 1:04.21 1:39.42 2:15.17

NCY 186 2:15.90Lizzy Colwell
30.68 1:05.66 1:40.76 2:15.90

CDOG 177 2:16.81Dia Gawronski
30.66 1:05.31 1:41.17 2:16.81

CDOG 158 2:18.72Alexandra Tyler
30.29 1:05.15 1:41.84 2:18.72

RYWC 159 2:19.94Katie Sharkey
31.63 1:07.44 1:43.38 2:19.94

WYW 1610 2:20.09Grace Lange
32.03 1:07.42 1:43.66 2:20.09

WYW 1611 2:21.71Arisa Cowe
32.39 1:08.83 1:45.55 2:21.71

WYW 1512 2:23.67Ellen Holmquist
32.21 1:08.66 1:46.22 2:23.67

WYW 1613 2:24.06Brenna McLaughlin
32.07 1:08.87 1:46.71 2:24.06

WYW 17*14 2:24.11Katy Saladin
31.58 1:09.12 1:47.24 2:24.11

NCY 13*14 2:24.11Elizabeth Xia
32.64 1:09.20 1:46.65 2:24.11

CDOG 1516 2:24.28Gabriella Tejeda
31.93 1:08.41 1:46.21 2:24.28

RYWC 1617 2:24.34Madeline O'Connor
32.69 1:08.89 1:47.06 2:24.34

CDOG 1718 2:24.70Maddy Mowad
31.62 1:08.52 1:46.56 2:24.70

WYW 1819 2:25.05Emily Walden
33.90 1:11.14 1:48.44 2:25.05

WYW 1620 2:26.40Liela Hastings
33.26 1:10.78 1:49.12 2:26.40

CDOG 1621 2:26.44Samantha Grenon
31.86 1:08.95 1:47.28 2:26.44

CDOG 1322 2:27.93Kyla Behrle
33.69 1:10.09 1:49.52 2:27.93

CDOG 1423 2:28.16Mary Barto
31.90 1:09.47 1:50.19 2:28.16

WYW 1624 2:29.99Katie Stevenson
34.28 1:12.79 1:52.03 2:29.99

CDOG 1725 2:30.05Kelly Tiernan
33.26 1:10.34 1:49.40 2:30.05

WYW 1326 2:30.21Carolyn Hendricks
33.38 1:11.06 1:50.90 2:30.21

WYW 1527 2:30.86Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
32.26 1:10.57 1:50.89 2:30.86

CDOG 1328 2:32.40Julia Snow
33.96 1:13.24 1:52.88 2:32.40

VSYM 1329 2:32.99Grace Sweeney
32.32 1:10.99 1:51.83 2:32.99

CDOG 1730 2:33.26Alexa Tejeda
33.68 1:11.50 1:51.72 2:33.26

CDOG 1531 2:35.47Jillian Stevens
32.23 1:11.92 1:53.64 2:35.47

LEHY 1332 2:36.23Vivian Nguyen
34.55 1:14.25 1:54.22 2:36.23

CDOG 1633 2:36.75Caitlin Caron
31.97 1:10.50 1:52.85 2:36.75

CDOG 1634 2:36.78Alexandra Nawrocki
32.93 1:11.21 1:52.80 2:36.78

CDOG 1335 2:37.80Leila Sofiane
32.52 1:12.52 1:56.31 2:37.80

CDOG 1336 2:38.44Adrianna DelVecchio
34.34 1:15.11 1:57.14 2:38.44
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(Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1537 2:38.84Grace Pettit
33.45 1:13.70 1:56.28 2:38.84

WYW 1338 2:39.19Avery Newcomer
35.59 1:16.11 1:58.80 2:39.19

CDOG 1539 2:39.80Abby Robinson
34.52 1:14.73 1:58.10 2:39.80

CDOG 1340 2:43.43Cindy Pino
34.20 1:15.94 2:00.50 2:43.43

CDOG 1441 2:44.16Zoe Tray
34.71 1:15.34 1:59.22 2:44.16

RYWC 1742 2:45.20Chloe Cummings
35.52 1:17.77 2:01.73 2:45.20

CDOG 1743 2:48.49Kristina Driscoll
36.55 1:19.84 2:03.70 2:48.49

CDOG 1444 2:49.28Emma Glover
34.39 1:16.52 2:02.99 2:49.28

WYW 1345 2:49.98Prentiss Corbin
37.01 1:21.38 2:05.64 2:49.98

CDOG 1346 2:51.95Kylie McCue
35.51 1:18.26 2:05.10 2:51.95

WYW 1347 2:56.14Emily Bukowski
35.27 1:19.40 2:08.77 2:56.14

WYW 1448 2:58.86Isabel Pravia
38.32 1:25.75 2:12.71 2:58.86

WYW 1649 3:03.47Annabel Roth
39.82 1:26.78 2:16.16 3:03.47

WYW 1350 3:05.57Casey Vanderwall
34.88 1:18.02 2:11.32 3:05.57

CDOG 1451 3:06.73Adessa Noyes
37.31 1:22.01 2:15.23 3:06.73

CDOG 1452 3:15.41Lucy Helene
41.91 1:30.35 2:23.35 3:15.41

WYW 1353 3:38.83Sophia Hemschot
43.49 1:39.68 2:39.99 3:38.83

CDOG 14--- DQBrooke Nebor
34.90 1:16.42 2:01.91 DQ

Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 171 4:43.38Catherine Buroker
30.75 1:05.48 1:41.93 2:17.69

2:59.31 3:40.84 4:12.22 4:43.38
SYS 142 4:54.70Vivian Mudry

30.98 1:07.20 1:47.44 2:26.34
3:05.87 3:46.48 4:21.73 4:54.70

WYW 173 4:59.17Katy Saladin
32.55 1:10.93 1:48.36 2:25.03

3:09.23 3:52.96 4:26.21 4:59.17
SYS 154 5:03.79Alex Mayo

32.22 1:09.66 1:49.79 2:28.71
3:12.22 3:56.10 4:30.86 5:03.79

VSYM 135 5:04.10Grace Sweeney
32.24 1:08.71 1:49.30 2:30.17

3:13.12 3:57.51 4:32.21 5:04.10

WYW 166 5:04.13Taylor Loud
32.63 1:10.61 1:50.15 2:28.94

3:11.77 3:54.82 4:30.27 5:04.13
WYW 137 5:07.20Veronica Lester

32.08 1:09.36 1:49.31 2:27.83
3:12.41 3:57.18 4:32.71 5:07.20

WYW 138 5:07.42Avery Newcomer
34.10 1:12.64 1:53.88 2:33.34

3:15.73 3:57.13 4:32.99 5:07.42
WYW 149 5:09.59Anais Wentzel

34.74 1:12.72 1:53.27 2:32.00
3:16.02 3:59.66 4:34.81 5:09.59

WYW 1410 5:10.12Pailyn Tayjasanant
32.94 1:11.14 1:51.16 2:29.96

3:13.95 3:58.73 4:34.54 5:10.12
WYW 1411 5:13.04Olivia Crisafulli

33.29 1:10.88 1:51.84 2:31.60
3:16.94 4:01.76 4:37.77 5:13.04

WYW 1312 5:13.68Carolyn Hendricks
33.91 1:12.75 1:53.10 2:32.95

3:18.45 4:03.94 4:40.49 5:13.68
WYW 1313 5:14.47Prentiss Corbin

34.60 1:15.45 1:54.02 2:32.17
3:17.87 4:03.82 4:39.69 5:14.47

RAYS 1414 5:15.50Meghan Hammarlund
31.85 1:09.53 1:49.65 2:28.57

3:15.39 4:02.61 4:39.61 5:15.50
WYW 1315 5:19.34Sydney Meyers

35.74 1:18.36 1:58.59 2:39.91
3:23.85 4:08.97 4:44.61 5:19.34

VSYM 1416 5:20.37Kaeleigh O'Donnell
34.81 1:16.24 1:58.41 2:39.54

3:22.85 4:06.64 4:43.53 5:20.37
SYS 1317 5:23.41Rory Jacobson

33.29 1:13.70 1:57.01 2:38.61
3:23.55 4:09.53 4:47.29 5:23.41

WYW 1418 5:24.05Caroline Mahony
33.00 1:11.74 1:53.41 2:34.60

3:22.74 4:10.16 4:47.89 5:24.05
SYS 1419 5:24.49Ava Keane

36.63 1:22.37 2:00.82 2:40.36
3:28.79 4:16.34 4:50.95 5:24.49

RAYS 1320 5:27.45Molly Whitaker
38.59 1:22.41 2:04.27 2:45.72

3:32.90 4:19.39 4:54.07 5:27.45
SYS 1321 5:27.83Erika Barone

34.16 1:17.14 1:58.77 2:39.19
3:27.47 4:14.88 4:52.00 5:27.83

WYW 1322 5:31.69Carolyn Jandura
34.09 1:14.31 1:57.94 2:40.31

3:28.89 4:18.28 4:54.80 5:31.69
WYW 1423 5:32.34Sophia Taylor

34.48 1:14.52 1:57.41 2:38.76
3:28.54 4:19.11 4:56.49 5:32.34

WYW 1424 5:34.39Emily Fox
35.08 1:17.25 2:02.03 2:46.05

3:34.68 4:20.81 4:57.90 5:34.39
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(Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1325 5:35.69Sophia Hemschot
42.44 1:37.81 2:15.82 2:54.34

3:36.90 4:21.12 4:58.43 5:35.69
SYS 1426 5:36.66Alora McCarroll

36.97 1:21.82 2:03.50 2:47.42
3:34.06 4:21.10 4:58.80 5:36.66

RAYS 1427 5:38.87Andie Nadeau
36.84 1:24.80 2:08.67 2:51.19

3:38.68 4:26.61 5:03.57 5:38.87
PSDY 1428 5:39.94Hope Murray

33.48 1:15.31 1:58.96 2:41.91
3:33.21 4:25.10 5:02.64 5:39.94

SYS 1329 5:40.27Brynn Leslie
38.03 1:25.16 2:07.91 2:49.99

3:38.09 4:25.24 5:03.95 5:40.27
WYW 1430 5:49.99Isabel Pravia

37.17 1:22.31 2:08.67 2:53.42
3:43.57 4:34.08 5:12.16 5:49.99

PSDY 1331 5:51.21Sophia Karidas
38.07 1:25.57 2:09.71 2:53.21

3:45.20 4:36.18 5:12.75 5:51.21
WYW 1432 5:52.26Devansi Sinha

38.60 1:25.29 2:10.26 2:54.69
3:45.76 4:36.09 5:14.31 5:52.26

WYW 1333 5:52.96Hannah Cowe
36.52 1:23.38

5:14.86 5:52.96
SYS 1434 5:55.64Emma Schambach

38.52 1:26.45 2:10.29 2:52.60
3:42.81 4:33.99 5:15.45 5:55.64

PSDY 1435 5:56.48Anna Carey
37.94 1:25.36 2:09.54 2:53.69

3:44.96 4:36.24 5:16.32 5:56.48
WYW 1636 5:58.50Annabel Roth

40.99 1:29.44 2:14.37 2:58.39
3:47.19 4:37.20 5:18.41 5:58.50

RAYS 1637 6:04.05Molly MacAllister
38.61 1:27.10 2:58.34

5:24.08 6:04.05
RAYS 1338 6:33.95Abigail MacAllister

40.64 1:35.87 2:29.08 3:19.76
4:10.74 5:06.29 5:50.52 6:33.95

WYW 16--- DQArisa Cowe
31.49 1:06.63 1:49.39 2:28.94

3:14.60 3:59.43 4:33.66 DQ
WYW 13--- DQLecia Sun

37.96 1:23.38 2:07.71 2:50.95
3:38.21 4:25.86 5:06.12 DQ

Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 23.44Ian Lee
UN 142 24.62Emmett Adams
UN 143 25.21Jack Mocarski
PSDY 134 25.22Max Scalise

GWYB 13*5 25.23Nathan Stellmach
WYW 14*5 25.23Thomas Dupont
CDOG 137 26.19Alex Corona
BSY 138 26.55Kenny Clark
RAYS 149 26.63Landon Colby
UN 1410 26.75Matthew Skowronek
CDOG 1411 26.77Hayden Curello
UN 1412 27.20Kyle Wisialowski
LEHY 1313 27.33Tanner Bradbury
RYWC 1314 27.56Joey Sturino
FFLY 1315 27.64Nathaniel Kwait
CDOG 1316 27.81Kendrick Lagamao
UN 1417 27.84Mikey Rivas
GRYM 1418 27.94Luke Apostolides
WRAT 1319 28.01Hugh Hutchinson
BSY 1320 28.07Justin Wu
BSY 1321 28.37Roan Riordan
RYWC 1322 28.53Robert Karl
FFLY 1323 28.67Matt Hobbs
PSDY 1324 28.82Bryant Quispe
GWYB 1425 28.93Eldin Bukalo
WYW 1326 28.94Adam Kahn
BSY 1427 29.22Amir Alibali
VSYM 1328 29.54Gregor McCormack
WYW 1429 29.60Gabriel Silva
LEHY 1330 30.05Ben Boisoneau
WYW 1331 30.18James LaBant
WYW 1432 30.20Liam Sherlock
WYW 1433 30.74Nathan Meyers
BSY 1434 31.12Jesus Parra
VSYM 1335 31.99Connor Levy
GRYM 1336 32.75Thomas Lanuza
GRYM 1337 33.25Robert Jacacobson
BSY 1338 34.64Nikhil Shankar
RYWC 1339 37.35Jordi Padros

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 50.57Ian Lee
24.40 50.57

GWYB 132 54.64Nathan Stellmach
26.29 54.64

LEHY 143 55.83Nichoolas Guenther
27.13 55.83

WYW 134 56.31Nicholas Besgen
27.46 56.31

PSDY 135 57.07Max Scalise
27.06 57.07

RYWC 146 57.33Chase Vesey
28.08 57.33

RYWC 137 57.42Timmy Regan
28.02 57.42

RAYS 148 58.31Landon Colby
28.53 58.31

BSY 139 59.36Kenny Clark
28.61 59.36
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 1310 59.55Kai Sano
29.21 59.55

WYW 1311 59.79Michael Mostofi
28.65 59.79

GRYM 1412 1:00.08Luke Apostolides
29.17 1:00.08

WYW 1313 1:00.20Justin Sun
28.90 1:00.20

LEHY 1314 1:00.49Tanner Bradbury
29.18 1:00.49

GRYM 1315 1:00.56David Ponce
29.26 1:00.56

RYWC 1316 1:00.76Joey Sturino
29.38 1:00.76

WYW 1317 1:01.21Jonathan Guzik
29.84 1:01.21

WRAT 1318 1:01.60Hugh Hutchinson
29.71 1:01.60

BSY 1319 1:02.17Justin Wu
29.28 1:02.17

RAYS 1320 1:02.56Matthew Whitaker
30.43 1:02.56

CDOG 1321 1:02.77Anmol Sapru
30.00 1:02.77

BSY 1322 1:02.86Roan Riordan
29.61 1:02.86

GRYM 1323 1:03.00Vilas Sogaard-Srikrishnan
29.50 1:03.00

RYWC 1424 1:03.81Aiden Crossfield
30.55 1:03.81

WYW 1325 1:04.18Adam Kahn
30.39 1:04.18

BSY 1326 1:04.33Winston Wu
31.23 1:04.33

RYWC 1327 1:04.44Robert Karl
30.57 1:04.44

BSY 1428 1:04.83Amir Alibali
31.58 1:04.83

WYW 1429 1:06.06Nathan Meyers
31.69 1:06.06

PSDY 1330 1:06.28Bryant Quispe
31.17 1:06.28

GWYB 1431 1:06.59Eldin Bukalo
31.50 1:06.59

UN 1332 1:07.22Nathaniel Duffy
32.13 1:07.22

WYW 1433 1:07.58Gabriel Silva
32.12 1:07.58

LEHY 1334 1:07.60Ben Boisoneau
32.49 1:07.60

BSY 1435 1:08.10Jesus Parra
32.96 1:08.10

WYW 1436 1:09.21Liam Sherlock
32.65 1:09.21

VSYM 1337 1:10.01Gregor McCormack
1:10.13 1:10.01

GRYM 1338 1:11.38Thomas Lanuza
35.24 1:11.38

VSYM 1339 1:11.98Connor Levy
34.14 1:11.98

GRYM 1340 1:13.49Robert Jacacobson
35.22 1:13.49

GRYM 1341 1:15.31Drew Hanna
35.95 1:15.31

RYWC 1342 1:22.13Jordi Padros
39.59 1:22.13

BSY 1343 1:22.44Nikhil Shankar
37.89 1:22.44

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 141 1:01.01Justin Jacob
30.01 1:01.01

WYW 142 1:01.13Thomas Dupont
30.12 1:01.13

RYWC 133 1:04.58Timmy Regan
31.90 1:04.58

RYWC 144 1:04.59Chase Vesey
31.79 1:04.59

PSDY 135 1:05.15John Frankowski
32.13 1:05.15

GRYM 136 1:06.41David Ponce
32.29 1:06.41

WYW 137 1:07.98Michael Mostofi
32.97 1:07.98

CDOG 138 1:08.20Anmol Sapru
32.92 1:08.20

GRYM 139 1:08.42Kai Sano
33.60 1:08.42

RYWC 1410 1:09.58Aiden Crossfield
34.08 1:09.58

WYW 1311 1:10.52Justin Sun
34.68 1:10.52

GRYM 1412 1:11.39Luke Apostolides
34.26 1:11.39

PSDY 1313 1:13.42Bryant Quispe
35.03 1:13.42

WYW 1314 1:13.47Adam Kahn
34.98 1:13.47

BSY 1315 1:14.06Roan Riordan
35.64 1:14.06

UN 1316 1:14.30Nathaniel Duffy
36.18 1:14.30

BSY 1317 1:14.66Winston Wu
36.30 1:14.66

WYW 1318 1:16.00Jonathan Guzik
36.83 1:16.00

GWYB 1419 1:16.65Eldin Bukalo
36.93 1:16.65

VSYM 1320 1:16.71Jonah Kehew
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1421 1:20.14Gabriel Silva
38.09 1:20.14

WYW 1422 1:21.93Nathan Meyers
40.37 1:21.93

VSYM 1323 1:22.01Connor Levy
39.85 1:22.01

BSY 1424 1:23.58Jesus Parra
41.40 1:23.58

WYW 1325 1:23.97James LaBant
40.60 1:23.97

GRYM 1326 1:24.54Robert Jacacobson
42.12 1:24.54

WYW 1427 1:25.44Liam Sherlock
41.92 1:25.44

GRYM 1328 1:26.52Drew Hanna
41.30 1:26.52

RYWC 13--- DQJordi Padros
42.77 DQ

BSY 14--- DQAmir Alibali
39.26 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 2:11.33Ian Lee
27.90 1:02.78 1:42.53 2:11.33

WYW 142 2:12.17Thomas Dupont
29.38 1:03.53 1:42.39 2:12.17

RYWC 133 2:17.20Timmy Regan
30.93 1:06.40 1:47.49 2:17.20

LEHY 144 2:19.22Nichoolas Guenther
29.59 1:06.29 1:49.08 2:19.22

RYWC 145 2:23.19Chase Vesey
32.00 1:09.31 1:52.19 2:23.19

WYW 136 2:24.13Michael Mostofi
31.95 1:09.57 1:51.53 2:24.13

GRYM 147 2:27.12Justin Jacob
30.90 1:07.74 1:53.37 2:27.12

WYW 138 2:29.32Justin Sun
31.99 1:11.17 1:54.87 2:29.32

RYWC 139 2:31.11Joey Sturino
33.46 1:13.92 1:57.22 2:31.11

BSY 1310 2:34.02Justin Wu
33.30 1:12.92 1:57.76 2:34.02

RAYS 1311 2:36.08Matthew Whitaker
35.75 1:16.79 2:01.81 2:36.08

FFLY 1312 2:36.10Nathaniel Kwait
34.24 1:14.96 2:02.57 2:36.10

RYWC 1413 2:37.09Aiden Crossfield
35.97 1:15.28 2:00.95 2:37.09

FFLY 1314 2:39.29Matt Hobbs
34.58 1:14.74 2:39.29

BSY 1315 2:40.83Winston Wu
35.47 1:16.38 2:06.03 2:40.83

WYW 1316 2:40.86Jonathan Guzik
36.55 1:18.04 2:06.08 2:40.86

WYW 1317 2:45.09James LaBant
36.37 1:19.78 2:08.54 2:45.09

UN 1318 2:48.39Nathaniel Duffy
36.60 1:17.56 2:10.21 2:48.39

RYWC 1319 2:51.39Robert Karl
38.65 1:21.90 2:14.15 2:51.39

VSYM 1320 2:55.67Jonah Kehew
41.46 1:23.36 2:17.21 2:55.67

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.31GRYM
1) David Ponce 13 2) Matthew Hake 13
3) Justin Jacob 14 4) Kai Sano 13

31.08 1:02.22 1:28.66 1:55.31
A2 1:57.89RYWC

1) Chase Vesey 14 2) Joey Sturino 13
3) Ian Lee 13 4) Timmy Regan 13

30.10 1:05.15 1:31.57 1:57.89
A3 1:59.54WYW

1) Nicholas Besgen 13 2) Thomas Dupont 14
3) Justin Sun 13 4) Michael Mostofi 13

30.16 1:01.87 1:32.71 1:59.54
A4 1:59.79CDOG

1) Shane Wynne 13 2) Mitchell Wollen 13
3) Vincent Zhu 13 4) Alex Corona 13

30.02 1:04.84 1:34.30 1:59.79
B5 2:03.46CDOG

1) Anmol Sapru 13 2) Nikita Zuev 14
3) Connor Hallstrom 14 4) Kendrick Lagamao 13

30.67 1:07.26 1:36.57 2:03.46
A6 2:08.13VSYM

1) Jonah Kehew 13 2) Matthew Skowronek 14
3) Kyle Wisialowski 14 4) Gregor McCormack 13

36.02 1:09.20 1:37.83 2:08.13
A7 2:09.07BSY

1) Winston Wu 13 2) Roan Riordan 13
3) Justin Wu 13 4) Kenny Clark 13

34.58 1:12.41 1:43.45 2:09.07
B8 2:15.17WYW

1) Adam Kahn 13 2) James LaBant 13
3) Jonathan Guzik 13 4) Liam Sherlock 14

33.56 1:12.61 1:45.76 2:15.17
B--- X2:07.88GRYM

1) Eric Stehmann 14 2) Thomas Lanuza 13
3) Christian Lanuza 14 4) Luke Apostolides 14

30.69 1:12.88 1:40.61 2:07.88

Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 171 22.20Jack Gray
NCY 162 23.96Michael Kotlyar
NCY 173 24.17Jason Wu
WYW 164 25.50Brandon Berger
RYWC 155 25.60Christopher Roewer
WYW 156 31.60Joey McClain
RYWC 167 31.88Hector Capellan
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Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 49.20Patrick Colwell
23.57 49.20

WYW 172 50.84Gordon Steward
24.38 50.84

RYWC 163 52.70Nicholas Falder
25.16 52.70

WYW 174 53.32Noah Cheruk
25.81 53.32

WYW 155 53.86RJ Welch
25.83 53.86

LEHY 186 55.22Reilly Kleinhen
27.07 55.22

WYW 167 55.77Brandon Berger
26.42 55.77

RYWC 158 56.42Christopher Roewer
26.85 56.42

RYWC 169 1:07.64Hector Capellan
31.17 1:07.64

WYW 1510 1:12.61Joey McClain
33.09 1:12.61

Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 1:05.22Patrick Colwell
30.21 1:05.22

RYWC 162 1:10.54Nicholas Falder
33.31 1:10.54

RYWC 15--- DQAnthony Daccache
31.76 DQ

RYWC 16--- DQHector Capellan
45.00 DQ

Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 161 1:00.01Nicholas Falder
28.56 1:00.01

NCY 162 1:00.06Michael Kotlyar
27.98 1:00.06

NCY 173 1:01.24Jason Wu
27.33 1:01.24

LEHY 184 1:01.31Reilly Kleinhen
28.74 1:01.31

NCY 155 1:02.03Timmy Manzella
28.57 1:02.03

WYW 156 1:02.26RJ Welch
29.02 1:02.26

WYW 177 1:03.48Noah Cheruk
30.14 1:03.48

Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.75WYW
1) RJ Welch 15 2) Noah Cheruk 17
3) Brandon Berger 16 4) Gordon Steward 17

58.23 1:25.76 1:49.75

Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 141 1:53.97Gavin West
25.67 54.72 1:24.43 1:53.97

WYW 172 1:54.04Gordon Steward
25.84 54.44 1:23.93 1:54.04

NCY 173 1:55.67Jason Wu
25.52 55.91 1:26.09 1:55.67

NCY 164 1:55.70Michael Kotlyar
26.37 55.74 1:25.94 1:55.70

NCY 155 1:57.56Timmy Manzella
26.47 56.55 1:27.64 1:57.56

WYW 146 1:58.20Thomas Dupont
26.81 57.38 1:28.21 1:58.20

SYS 137 1:58.60Hethon Foster
28.17 59.21 1:29.73 1:58.60

GWYB 138 1:59.54Nathan Stellmach
27.55 58.17 1:29.09 1:59.54

LEHY 189 1:59.76Reilly Kleinhen
27.82 58.38 1:29.55 1:59.76

WYW 1510 1:59.84RJ Welch
26.60 57.04 1:28.58 1:59.84

WYW 1311 2:01.02Nicholas Besgen
27.77 58.75 1:30.66 2:01.02

RYWC 1512 2:01.03Christopher Roewer
27.93 59.08 1:29.43 2:01.03

NCY 1313 2:04.00Ben Madan
27.04 59.38 1:32.81 2:04.00

WRAT 1614 2:05.20Matthew Torres
29.18 1:00.64 1:33.22 2:05.20

RAYS 1415 2:08.10Landon Colby
28.71 1:01.57 1:35.16 2:08.10

GRYM 1316 2:09.21Kai Sano
28.78 1:00.46 1:34.55 2:09.21

GRYM 1417 2:10.09Luke Apostolides
29.38 1:02.70 1:37.11 2:10.09

WYW 1318 2:10.18Justin Sun
30.49 1:04.00 1:38.08 2:10.18

NCY 1319 2:10.56Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
28.71 1:01.56 1:36.21 2:10.56

GRYM 1320 2:11.11Marko Todorovic
30.25 1:04.32 1:38.32 2:11.11

SYS 1321 2:11.47JD Starkey
28.42 1:01.48 1:36.51 2:11.47

NCY 1322 2:11.85Nickie Adl
30.23 1:05.38 1:40.44 2:11.85

GRYM 1323 2:11.86David Ponce
29.75 1:03.94 1:38.23 2:11.86

RAYS 1324 2:12.75Matthew Whitaker
29.94 1:04.30 1:39.12 2:12.75

GRYM 1325 2:12.95Vilas Sogaard-Srikrishnan
29.86 1:03.89 1:38.58 2:12.95

WYW 1326 2:15.71Jonathan Guzik
29.97 1:04.99 1:41.10 2:15.71

WYW 1327 2:22.72James LaBant
31.52 1:08.72 1:46.97 2:22.72
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(Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1428 2:23.18Thomas Petrillo
31.83 1:09.02 1:48.68 2:23.18

WYW 1429 2:25.19Liam Sherlock
33.40 1:11.59 1:49.46 2:25.19

WYW 1430 2:27.12Nathan Meyers
32.04 1:08.82 1:48.30 2:27.12

RAYS 1331 2:30.46Davis Kroll
32.61 1:10.11 1:51.06 2:30.46

WYW 1432 2:31.37Gabriel Silva
32.73 1:09.95 1:46.70 2:31.37

GRYM 1333 2:33.52Thomas Lanuza
34.99 1:14.07 2:33.52

GRYM 1334 2:34.23Robert Jacobson
34.22 1:13.30 1:54.04 2:34.23

UN 16--- DQAlec Keblish
29.21 1:01.44 1:33.20 DQ

PSDY 13--- DQKhrystos Yika-Nacarino
WYW 13--- DQMichael Mostofi

28.17 1:00.21 1:33.42 DQ
UN 17--- DQCharlie West

25.78 56.07 1:27.54 DQ

Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 161 4:45.44Christian Farricker
25.69 54.44 1:23.78 1:53.65

2:21.18 2:48.94 3:17.64 3:48.55
4:17.33 4:45.44

GRYM 172 5:03.22Thacher Scannell
26.67 56.23 1:26.33 1:57.08

2:27.35 2:57.05 3:28.19 3:59.70
4:31.84 5:03.22

GRYM 163 5:07.98Keegan Drew
27.06 57.19 1:28.67 2:00.75

2:33.19 3:04.28 3:36.37 4:08.80
4:39.26 5:07.98

GRYM 164 5:08.04Nico Apostolides
27.52 57.61 1:28.64 2:00.73

2:32.36 3:03.85 3:36.13 4:07.58
4:39.51 5:08.04

WYW 165 5:08.17Ethan Murray
28.17 56.92 1:27.20 1:57.77

2:28.71 3:00.13 3:32.33 4:04.66
4:36.86 5:08.17

WYW 176 5:09.75Noah Cheruk
28.38 59.32 1:31.01 2:02.46

2:34.00 3:05.34 3:36.51 4:07.76
4:39.49 5:09.75

WYW 167 5:11.22Brandon Berger
28.74 59.81 1:31.61 2:03.61

2:35.67 3:06.57 3:37.75 4:09.04
4:40.55 5:11.22

WYW 158 5:11.31RJ Welch
29.09 1:00.65 1:32.44 2:04.44

2:36.07 3:07.50 3:38.73 4:09.95
4:41.19 5:11.31

GRYM 159 5:14.28Alex Morgan
27.97 59.14 1:30.94 2:03.17

2:35.78 3:07.69 3:39.95 4:12.37
4:44.17 5:14.28

GRYM 1510 5:19.59Michael O'Malley
28.73 1:01.33 1:33.61 2:06.31

2:39.48 3:12.43 3:44.73 4:17.28
4:49.48 5:19.59

CDOG 1311 5:27.68Mitchell Wollen
29.64 1:03.26 1:37.00 2:10.97

2:44.62 3:18.54 3:52.04 4:25.07
4:57.55 5:27.68

CDOG 1412 5:28.69Connor Hallstrom
30.29 1:03.21 1:36.69 2:09.98

2:42.83 3:15.98 3:49.35 4:23.60
4:57.24 5:28.69

CDOG 1313 5:33.41Shane Wynne
29.39 1:02.37 1:36.31 2:09.84

2:43.30 3:16.49 3:51.04 4:24.50
4:59.05 5:33.41

CDOG 1414 5:34.88Nikita Zuev
29.94 1:03.04 1:36.97 2:11.04

2:45.07 3:18.91 3:52.98 4:27.55
5:02.11 5:34.88

GRYM 1315 5:38.20Matthew Hake
30.05 1:03.23 1:37.82 2:12.23

2:47.14 3:21.47 3:56.67 4:31.61
5:06.08 5:38.20

CDOG 1316 5:39.92Edward Chen
31.14 1:05.06 1:39.90 2:14.71

2:49.75 3:24.60 3:59.58 4:33.74
5:08.07 5:39.92

CDOG 1317 5:40.44Vincent Zhu
30.84 1:04.81 1:39.19 2:14.30

2:49.12 3:23.83 3:58.45 4:33.38
5:07.51 5:40.44

CDOG 1318 5:41.16Alex Corona
30.66 1:05.49 1:40.32 2:15.06

2:49.63 3:24.08 3:58.67 4:33.71
5:07.99 5:41.16

BSY 1319 5:41.47Kenny Clark
30.80 1:05.73 1:40.50 2:15.43

2:51.00 3:25.58 4:00.76 4:35.46
5:09.19 5:41.47

PSDY 1320 5:44.60John Frankowski
29.95 1:04.70 1:40.20 2:15.94

2:51.83 3:27.73 4:03.70 4:39.39
5:13.97 5:44.60

CDOG 1321 5:45.26Dillon Gallo
30.59 1:04.17 1:39.70 2:15.77

2:50.81 3:25.99 4:01.48 4:36.90
5:11.45 5:45.26
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(Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 1322 5:46.49Nathaniel Kwait
30.24 1:04.92 1:40.05 2:15.53

2:51.62 3:27.51 4:03.66 4:38.91
5:13.78 5:46.49

CDOG 1423 5:49.03Hayden Curello
29.56 1:03.17 1:37.85 2:13.86

2:50.29 3:26.53 4:02.86 4:39.36
5:14.91 5:49.03

CDOG 1424 5:50.34Wesley Johnson
31.57 1:05.75 1:41.11 2:16.99

2:52.89 3:27.46 4:03.25 4:39.41
5:14.83 5:50.34

CDOG 1325 5:52.09Kendrick Lagamao
30.03 1:03.59 1:37.89 2:13.41

2:49.64 3:25.98 4:02.84 4:39.51
5:16.16 5:52.09

GRYM 1326 5:53.24Kai Sano
30.40 1:04.64 1:39.75 2:16.43

2:52.45 3:29.26 4:06.31 4:43.54
5:19.86 5:53.24

GRYM 1327 5:58.79David Ponce
31.20 1:06.60 1:43.67 2:20.53

2:57.02 3:33.81 4:10.60 4:47.58
5:23.82 5:58.79

CDOG 1328 6:11.96Anmol Sapru
31.06 1:06.78 1:44.45 2:22.34

3:01.06 3:40.19 4:18.53 4:56.93
5:35.10 6:11.96

GRYM 1329 6:20.84Vilas Sogaard-Srikrishnan
31.47 1:07.77 1:45.70 2:23.99

3:02.83 3:42.34 4:22.58 5:02.90
5:42.25 6:20.84

Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 171 2:03.20Jack Gray
28.53 59.74 1:31.62 2:03.20

NCY 152 2:04.28Patrick Colwell
29.38 1:01.68 1:33.34 2:04.28

GRYM 143 2:10.53Gavin West
29.74 1:02.76 1:36.85 2:10.53

WYW 174 2:11.67Noah Cheruk
31.63 1:04.72 1:38.46 2:11.67

WYW 165 2:11.82Brandon Berger
31.40 1:04.32 1:38.17 2:11.82

GRYM 146 2:12.16Justin Jacob
30.63 1:05.09 1:39.97 2:12.16

WYW 147 2:12.19Thomas Dupont
30.88 1:05.23 1:39.98 2:12.19

WRAT 168 2:17.76Matthew Torres
33.18 1:07.81 1:43.03 2:17.76

SYS 139 2:19.53Hethon Foster
33.18 1:08.97 1:44.87 2:19.53

GRYM 1310 2:22.31David Ponce
33.68 1:10.13 1:46.99 2:22.31

WYW 1311 2:22.38Nicholas Besgen
33.86 1:10.87 1:46.85 2:22.38

WYW 1312 2:22.72Michael Mostofi
33.73 1:09.99 1:46.77 2:22.72

NCY 1313 2:23.69Nickie Adl
34.12 1:11.25 1:48.95 2:23.69

SYS 1314 2:24.40JD Starkey
33.12 1:10.00 1:47.96 2:24.40

WYW 1315 2:24.87Justin Sun
34.18 1:11.48 1:48.75 2:24.87

GRYM 1316 2:26.28Kai Sano
34.44 1:10.25 1:48.96 2:26.28

NCY 1317 2:26.52Sumner Pellegrini de Paur
33.92 1:10.62 1:49.21 2:26.52

NCY 1318 2:27.90Ben Madan
33.97

1:10.98 1:50.20 2:27.90
RAYS 1419 2:31.51Landon Colby

36.27 1:14.96 1:53.92 2:31.51
RAYS 1320 2:36.19Matthew Whitaker

36.65 1:16.70 1:56.99 2:36.19
WYW 1321 2:38.35Jonathan Guzik

37.31 1:18.13 1:58.28 2:38.35
PSDY 1322 2:40.08Khrystos Yika-Nacarino

1:19.20 2:00.21 2:40.08
WYW 1423 2:48.95Thomas Petrillo

39.27
1:23.92 2:08.48 2:48.95

PSDY 1324 2:50.36Christian Davidson
39.62 1:23.85 2:08.88 2:50.36

RAYS 1325 2:57.26Davis Kroll
40.29 2:57.26

WYW 1426 3:00.85Nathan Meyers
42.43

1:28.38 2:15.47 3:00.85
WYW 1427 3:00.86Liam Sherlock

43.74 1:30.37 2:17.20 3:00.86
WYW 1428 3:01.95Gabriel Silva

41.06
2:16.42 3:01.95

WYW 1329 3:03.78James LaBant
UN 14--- DQMikey Rivas

36.47 1:13.89 1:52.15 DQ

Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 171 2:23.07Noah Cheruk
32.66 1:09.27 1:46.12 2:23.07

WYW 162 2:26.13Brandon Berger
32.90 1:10.18 1:48.04 2:26.13

GRYM 163 2:26.33Jack Sparks
33.23 1:10.68 1:48.32 2:26.33

GRYM 134 2:31.67Matthew Hake
33.81 1:12.38 1:53.08 2:31.67

WYW 155 2:32.01RJ Welch
36.15 1:15.79 1:54.62 2:32.01
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(Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWYB 136 2:34.13Nathan Stellmach
34.47 1:12.80 1:53.10 2:34.13

CDOG 137 2:34.79Vincent Zhu
35.44 1:14.76 1:55.08 2:34.79

CDOG 138 2:37.06Edward Chen
34.77 1:15.21 1:56.12 2:37.06

CDOG 139 2:39.34Mitchell Wollen
36.57 1:17.02 1:58.26 2:39.34

CDOG 1310 2:44.27Shane Wynne
36.96 1:18.65 2:01.11 2:44.27

RAYS 1311 2:44.37Matthew Whitaker
36.37 1:18.15 2:01.25 2:44.37

CDOG 1412 2:46.88Connor Hallstrom
38.00 1:21.08 2:03.95 2:46.88

CDOG 1313 2:48.08Kendrick Lagamao
35.45 1:17.26 2:01.73 2:48.08

PSDY 1314 2:50.42John Frankowski
38.03 1:22.05 2:08.22 2:50.42

CDOG 1415 2:55.33Wesley Johnson
38.63 1:23.09 2:08.97 2:55.33

CDOG 1416 2:56.29Nikita Zuev
39.55 1:24.32 2:11.03 2:56.29

CDOG 1317 2:56.34Dillon Gallo
39.59 1:24.74 2:11.33 2:56.34

WYW 1318 2:57.49Nicholas Besgen
39.96 1:24.97 2:11.38 2:57.49

CDOG 1319 2:57.58Alex Corona
39.60 1:24.44 2:11.38 2:57.58

CDOG 1420 3:00.46Hayden Curello
39.24 1:25.42 2:12.80 3:00.46

VSYM 1321 3:13.55Jonah Kehew
45.73 1:35.56 2:24.89 3:13.55

GRYM 1322 3:17.73Thomas Lanuza
45.88 1:37.25 2:29.13 3:17.73

RYWC 15--- X2:29.35Leo Tamer
34.47 1:12.82 1:51.30 2:29.35

Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 161 2:01.04Christian Farricker
26.35 56.62 1:28.05 2:01.04

RYWC 162 2:10.84Spencer McLean
28.13 1:00.41 1:35.48 2:10.84

LEHY 143 2:11.53Nichoolas Guenther
29.03 1:02.56 1:37.14 2:11.53

WYW 154 2:13.33RJ Welch
30.53 1:05.08 1:39.36 2:13.33

CDOG 135 2:15.42Mitchell Wollen
30.49 1:05.50 1:41.10 2:15.42

WYW 166 2:17.49Brandon Berger
29.61 1:03.46 1:39.85 2:17.49

WYW 177 2:17.89Noah Cheruk
31.07 1:06.27 1:42.06 2:17.89

CDOG 138 2:18.50Shane Wynne
31.75 1:06.48 1:42.50 2:18.50

CDOG 149 2:24.93Connor Hallstrom
30.58 1:06.80 1:45.40 2:24.93

CDOG 1410 2:25.66Nikita Zuev
31.04 1:06.44 1:45.12 2:25.66

RAYS 1411 2:26.97Landon Colby
31.77 1:09.66 1:48.17 2:26.97

CDOG 1312 2:30.60Vincent Zhu
32.38 1:10.15 1:49.20 2:30.60

WYW 1313 2:34.93Nicholas Besgen
33.18 1:11.03 1:52.14 2:34.93

CDOG 1414 2:38.79Wesley Johnson
33.05 1:13.43 1:56.24 2:38.79

LEHY 1315 2:39.15Tanner Bradbury
33.28 1:13.04 1:56.67 2:39.15

LEHY 1316 3:04.92Ben Boisoneau
38.55 1:25.66 2:14.62 3:04.92

UN 15--- DQDaniel Donovan
38.93 1:25.24 2:16.33 DQ

Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM 141 4:46.42Justin Jacob
28.83 1:05.04 1:40.48 2:16.03

2:59.70 3:42.60 4:15.19 4:46.42
SYS 132 4:46.92Hethon Foster

29.46 1:05.43 1:44.31 2:21.99
3:03.11 3:43.85 4:16.97 4:46.92

WYW 143 4:47.76Thomas Dupont
30.59 1:08.71 1:44.90 2:20.21

3:01.35 3:42.82 4:14.93 4:47.76
WYW 134 4:56.96Michael Mostofi

32.10 1:10.01 1:46.83 2:23.22
3:06.62 3:50.39 4:23.68 4:56.96

GWYB 135 4:59.81Nathan Stellmach
32.07 1:09.97 1:50.28 2:29.34

3:12.25 3:54.50 4:27.98 4:59.81
WYW 136 5:05.45Nicholas Besgen

32.45 1:10.29 1:50.47 2:29.09
3:15.30 4:00.80 4:32.62 5:05.45

RAYS 147 5:05.85Landon Colby
30.44 1:06.87 1:47.55 2:27.12

3:12.03 3:57.08 4:31.87 5:05.85
SYS 138 5:14.16JD Starkey

33.54 1:15.97 1:54.84 2:33.44
3:18.84 4:03.53 4:38.96 5:14.16

WYW 139 5:21.46Justin Sun
32.35 1:11.56 1:55.62 2:38.90

3:24.49 4:10.02 4:47.02 5:21.46
RAYS 1310 5:23.98Matthew Whitaker

35.09 1:17.04 1:58.89 2:41.95
3:26.17 4:12.29 4:48.68 5:23.98

WYW 1311 5:33.61Jonathan Guzik
35.01 1:18.95 2:02.82 2:43.86

3:33.72 4:24.43 4:59.85 5:33.61
RAYS 1312 6:20.84Davis Kroll

40.14 6:20.84
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(Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSDY 1313 6:31.11Christian Davidson
40.00 1:28.88 2:18.10 3:06.17

4:03.13 5:00.37 5:46.64 6:31.11
GRYM 13--- DQMatthew Hake

31.04 1:07.55 1:45.93 2:24.79
3:04.01 3:43.86 4:17.64 DQ

PSDY 13--- DQKhrystos Yika-Nacarino
34.10 1:15.57 2:39.13

4:48.73 DQ


